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CRITERION 5: STUDENTS SUPPORTS AND PROGRESSION
5.1 STUDENTS SUPPORT

Hon. Altathusen Nasiruddin Mulla

General Secretary.

Shri Shivaji Education Society’s, Board for Higher Education, Karad

5.1.3 Number of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and
career counselling offered by the institution year wise during last five years.

Year: 2022-23

Sr. Name of the activity Date Number of
No. beneficiaries
1 Health and fitness counselling 10.08.2022 40
2 Health and nutrition (proteins) | 10.08.2022 15
counselling
3 Lead college activity: Best out of | 22.09.2022 35
Waste
4 Seminar on various opportunities in | 28.11.2022 92
YCMOU
5 Lead college activity on topic 28.11.2022 80
“Career Opportunities in Zoology”
6 Guest lecture on career opportunities | 06.12.2022 95
in Physics
3 Advanced techniques in analytical 12.12.2022 88
chemistry
8 One day workshop on strategies to 13.12.2022 68
crack competitive exam in life science
9 Science seminar on “Interview 08.02.2023 64
preparation techniques”
10 | One day workshop on professional 14.02.2023 337
skill development
11 Preparation for competitive exam 06.03.2023 132
12 | One day workshop on NET/SET 08.03.2023 270
examinations

Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad



Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Naac Awareness Programme - Activity Report

Name Of Department: Physical Education Date Of Activity: 10/08/2022

Name Of The Topic: Health And Fitness Counselling

No. Of Beneficiaries : 40

Class Involved : Boys Hostel Students

Teachers/ Guest Involved In The Activity Mr. Amar Sawant

Purpose: 1.To Improv Physical Fitness
. 2.To Boost Confidence

3.To Reduce Stress & Anxiety

Outcome: 1.Improve The Muscle Strength

2.To Boost Endurance

3. To Reduce The Health Risk

Director‘r‘sf Phy. Edu.
vashwanitrao Chavan Coilege
of Science, Karad Dist. Satara Prindipal,
yashwantrao Chavan College

of Science, Karad
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Yashwantrao Chavan College Of Science, Karad

Naac Awareness Programme - Activity Report

Name Of Department: Physical Educarion Date Of Activity: 10/08/2022

Name Of The Topic: Health And Nutrition (Proteins) Counselling

No. Of Beneficiaries : ‘ 15

Class Involved : Boys Hostel Students

Teachers/ Guest Involved In The Activity Mr. Amar Sawant

Purpose: | 1.To Improv Physical Fitness
b ‘ 2.To Boost Confidence

3.To Gain Muscle & Stamina

Outcome: 1.Improve The Muscle Strength

2.To Boost Endurance

3. To Reduce The Health Risk
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Director of Phy. Edu.
Yashwantrao Chavan College

of Science, Karad Dist. Satara Prin ipa!,
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of Science, Karad
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
, Lead College Activity 2022-23

1 ACTIVITY REPORT
Name of the activity: Lead College Activity — “Best Out Of Waste”
Date and time 22/09/2022
Name of the department: Biotechnology
Purpose of the Activity Recycling and reusing the valuable waste material can result in
development of fantastic and usable product
Chief Guest Dr. S. B. Kengar Principal Yashwantrao Chavan College of

Science, Karad

Program Schedule Enclosed the Program Schedule

No. of Students Participated | 35

No. of Teachers Participated | 03

Program Photo

: ah
Coordinator
Colle
Lead College Activity Yasﬁ“’m ntr Ifgl‘]ie ¢ o¥ Science, Karad

cie




Date: 21.09.2022

To,

The Principal,

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Vidyanagar, Karad.

Subject: Invitation for ‘Best out of Waste’ under lead college Activity.

Respected Sir,

It is our pleasure to inform you that we have organized ‘Best out of
Waste’ under lead college Scheme. It will be held on Thursday 22t
September 2022 at 11.30 a.m.

In this regard, we are inviting you for as a chief guest in the said Activity.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Course Co-ordinator
Department of Biotechnology




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Biotechnology (Opt. /Voc.)

Report on One Day Exhibition "Best Out of Waste"
2022-2023

One day exhibition was organised by Department of
Biotechnology in Yashwantrao Chavan college of science, Karad on
Thursday 22nd September 2022 Honorable Principal Dr. S. B. Kengar
Sir was chief guest for this exhibition With the presence of Dr. G. G.
Potdar Sir, head of Botany Department and Dr. S.H. Burungale sir
head of Chemistry Department. Principal Sir motivated to students
through their speech. In large number of Students in the B.Sc. Part |,
I, III Biotechnology Subject, participated in the Exhibition. The
Exhibition started in noon 12:00 and open to all the students and
Teachers staff of College. The Principal Dr. S. B. Kengar sir, Dr. G. G.
Potdar Sir and Dr. S. H. Burungale sir surveyed the exhibition and
asked about the details to students who made different things. Other
teacher staff and students who came to see the exhibition also
enjoyed the event very much. In this exhibition anchoring was done
by Miss Sakshi Mahajan and vote of thanks was given by Miss Arsh
Mujawar. All students gracefully and happily participated in this

exhibition and conducted.
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Biotechnology
Best out of waste Exhibition

22nd September 2022
Sr.No. | Name of the Participant Name of Title activity Class Mobile No. Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Biotechnology
Best out of waste Exhibition

Course Co-o

Department of Biote:
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22nd September 2022
Sr.No. | Name of the Participant Name of Title activity Class Mobile No. Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Biotechnology
Best out of waste Exhibition

22nd September 2022

Sr.No. | Name of the Participant Name of Title activity Class Mobile No. Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan Colle

e of Sc1ence, Karad

Department of £33 & ooloqy

Feedback form
Name of the Actnvnty— Best out of waste.
Name of the Student...C.—?....U.L..' ...... l .................. Q—L(’ ........ SLthc&m ..... S
Class@..S..CIL.......Roll No......@..:ﬁ.&.fl,...'Mobile No....B& 6L T6
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) (4) (3) (2) (1)
1 | Usefulness of Exhibition St
2 | Rate the materials presented by Students Rt
3 | Students presentation’s skill o
4 | Amount of new information you learned e
5 | Overall experience of the programme S

Any other suggestions if any

.........................................................................................................




Yashwantrao Chavan Colle e of Science, Karad
Department of ... rodechnolo 3 H

Feedback form

Name of the Activity- Best out of waste.

Name of the StudentPQ'h'AI!\TU"“mVU(J—ljkquf

Class:.B:8.€..5. 20 ... Roll No...&4.20......... Mobile N0.9£.9.0.€9.5-.84.7
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
. (5) (4) (3) (2) 1)

1 | Usefulness of Exhibition v

2 | Rate the materials presented by Students A

3 | Students presentation’s skill v

4 | Amount of new information you learned W

5 | Overall experience of the programme v

Any other suggestions if ANY ...

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Date: 2.2 ©9 [2-2_




Yashwantrao Chavan Colle Je of Science, Karad
Department of ..0ACchnoel 09 ¢

Feedback form

Name of the Activity- Best out of waste.

Name of the StudentSﬂ[H‘th’HWLhmVAT\th

Class:. BS.C.= ... Roll No....4:3.7F.... Mobile No..80.9:5.76.2.5.64
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) (4) (3) (2) (1)
1 | Usefulness of Exhibition -~
2 | Rate the materials presented by Students A~
3 | Students presentation’s skill v
4 | Amount of new information you learned v
5 | Overall experience of the programme o

Any other suggestions if ANY .......cccviviiinininin e b ar e

Date: 22/069 (22 S;‘gn.




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Name of the Activity- Best

Department of .Byfe,-\r@g,hnolCﬁ \f

Feedback form

out of waste.

Name of the Student:. K\Jm\)\'\@f SQQ}CQ H'nl\ i
0..4\\7I.........Mobile No. QBQZSQ\\GQ

Class:..af)'.(.:.....:.f—..........Roll N

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
_ (5) (4) (3) (2) 1)
1 | Usefulness of Exhibition \
2 | Rate the materials presented by Students =
3 | Students presentation’s skill —
4 | Amount of new information you learned —
5 | Overall experience of the programme —

Any other suggestions if any

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Date: 29_/09 122

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of . {2 (& €S0l a4

Feedback form

Name of the Activity- Best out of waste.

Name of the Student:..\.pk}.\aﬂd.ﬁ_...S\xﬁ.(ﬁf\..ﬁqchﬁhgﬂ:.................

Class:. B-8CT3-....Roll No..&4 \%...........Mobile No.@716.713DR 2.5, .
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) 4) (3) (2) 1)
1 | Usefulness of Exhibition A
2 | Rate the materials presented by Students A L~ | e
3 | Students presentation’s skill
4 | Amount of new information you learned o
5 | Overall experience of the programme | o

ANY other SBRFEeStIONS If B . .oia suimamsmnnooiosissbn irsssnissss insiass fsesensn tis i ssces o 4essssic ssssinassiamger

Date: 22 \og \fp_p 2.2




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Biotechnology

Feedback Analysis
Best out of Waste
Excellent Very Good Good Poor
#fulness of programm 32 03
| Reace the materials presented by students 33 02
Students presentation’s skill 35 00
Amount of new information you learned 30 05
Overall experience of the programme 31 04
) 40 -
35
30 A
25 -
20 -
15 +
10 -
5 ® Excellent
' . 2 ; ' r. ! 5 ® Very Good
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Biotechnology

Feedback Analysis
Best out of Waste
Excellent Very Good Good Poor
ﬁefulness of programm 32 03
| Rece the materials presented by students 33 02
Students presentation’s skill 35 00
Amount of new information you learned 30 05
Overall experience of the programme 3] 04
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Name of Activity

. Name of the Topic :

Guest :

Date & Time

Department of Computer Science

Departmental Activity
2022-23

Science Seminar

Various Opportuities in YCMOU

- Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav
Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Director
YCMOU Division Office, Pune.

28/11/2022 03:00 pm

Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Muila

General Secretary,

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Index
Sr. No. Documents
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. A Full Report of the Activity
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4. Table of the program
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7. Feedback Analysis
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

ACTIVITY REPORT 2022-23

Name of the Department: Computer Science

Date: 28-11-2022

Name of the Seminar on “Various Opportunities in YCMOU”
activity
Purpose of To make student aware of Various Opportunities in YCMOU
Program
Chief Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav
Guest/Speaker Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Director
with designation | YCMOU Division Office,
Pune.
No. of Students 92
’ Participated
No. of Teachers | 5 (Five)

Participated Mrs. AV.Nalawade

Ms. A.G. Jirange

Mrs. S.G.Padyal

Mrs. V.A.Mali

Ms. S.R.Pawar
Program Enlightens of Student Knowledge
outcomes

Program Photo

F

O )
. 3 ﬂ GPS Map Camera
‘ Satara Maharashtra lndla
e} 8550+R8X Yashwantrao Chavm college ofscience
Vidyanagar, Maharashtra 415124, India
Lat17.309611°

Long74.188419%°
211123 04:39 PM GMT +05:30
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF

SCIENCE, KARAD
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Report of the Activity
Guest lecture on “Various Opportunities in YCMOU”

The inaugural function of “Various opportunities in YCMOU” was scheduled
on 28th November 2022 started at 03:00 pm by the Honorable President Principal
(Dr.) S. B. Kengar, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad and staff
members. The function was organized by Department of computer science.

At the beginning of function, welcome speech on half of Department of
computer science was given by Mrs. S. G. Padyal.

The function was followed by felicitation of Presence Honorable Dr. Adhikrao
Jadhav, Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Director, YCMOU Division Office,
Pune and President Principal (Dr.) S. B. Kengar, Yashwantrao Chavan College of
Science, Karad

In the presidential speech Principal (Dr.) S. B. Kengar Share his experience
about skill development and guided our students about how to create our own path to
complete our dreams.

During the session Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav, Senior Academic Consultant /
Regional Director explained about various educational courses availability and
different career opportunities for students in Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open

University, Nashik.
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Ref.: CS/ 295 12022-23 Date: 24.11.2022
To,
Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav
Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Dj
t
. YCMOU Division Office, Pune. © e

Subject: Invitation as a Chief Guest f
or Guest Lectur “Vari
Opportunities in YCMOU . ¢ on “Various

Respected Sir,

| We are very much thankful to you for accepting our
Invitation and sparing your time and guide us as a keynote speaker
for “Various Opportunities in YCMOU”.

We mention sincere t : :
. Speaker. hanks for being with us as Keynote

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science
Karad
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AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237

Ref.: CS/ 296 /2022-23 Date: 28.11.2022

To,

Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav

Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Director
YCMOU Division Office,

Pune

Subject: Letter of Appreciation

Respected Sir,

We are very much thankful to you for accepting our invitation
and sparing your time and guiding us as a keynote speaker for “Various
Opportunities in YCMOU?”.

We mention sincere thanks for being with us as Keynote Speaker.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully,

L

Princival _
Yashwantrao Chavc  0iege of Sciencg
Karad
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Computer Science

Guest Lecture on
L “Various Opportunities in YCMOU”

PROGRAMME

e Introduction — Mrs. A. V. Nalawade
e Presidential Address — Principal Dr. S. B. Kengar
e Keynote Speaker — Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav
Senior Academic Consultant / Regional Director

YCMOU Division Office, Pune
[a) e Vote of Thanks — S. G. Padyal

Date: 28/11/2022
Time: 03:00 pm Onwards
Venue: Lecture Hall No.16, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

Department of Computer Scinnre
Yashwanirao Chavan Caliege of Sc.ancn,
Karad
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Date: 28/11/2022

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Computer Science

Guest Lecture on

“Various Opportunities in YCMOU”
Attendance Sheet 2022-23

Time: 03:00 PM

Sr. | Class Roll No. | Student Name Phone No Sign

No.
BC-W 45071 A&‘»OAG <ushani 'Namo)w M&
B W 3994 | Therak darvdpya | Ehual
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Bes-T. 9458 [Duhenudh Bhwaer lesman e
RCsI | 4574 | Pol Sushond Tasheaph s O
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BCS-TT |95y |Nadaf Mihol Rafils |7 7 R
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Signature

(Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav)



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Computer Science
Guest Lecture on
“Various Opportunities in YCMOU”
Attendance Sheet 2022-23

Date: 28/11/2022 Time: 03:00 PM
Sr. | Class Roll No. | Student Name Phone No Sign
No.
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(Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav)



Date: 28/11/2022

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Computer Science

Guest Lecture on

“Various Opportunities in YCMOU”
Attendance Sheet 2022-23

Time: 03:00 PM
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No.
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Department of Computer Science
‘Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science
Karad

: waish

Signature
(Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav)
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wantrao Chavan College of Scnence, Karad
j Department of .. Cﬂm ‘CL
q/ Feedback form
Name of the Activi NCLT LS. . QPPO nfhes f n YCMoy
Name of the Speaker —..["1r .. Ad. h. ikrau... Tadha

Name of the Student:...ﬂ.).lis CLJ ..... Vi€ h C‘J ..... B h OIS G e,
Class:. 2280 C.C:. TD....... Roll No... 229 (... Mobile No. 72492262824

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
3) @) 3) 2 ()
1 | Usefulness of programm o
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker X
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill "
4 | Amount of new information you learned e
5 | Overall experience of the programme —
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of .CQMPLIEY. . Science

Feedback f()r‘)zl66 - l’CMOU
es. |
iKTav... " Jadbov
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
' Department of....CQ.mP. Tex Sei e.e !

2 Feedback form i
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of .Co.o0. Uf%..SCJ ence
Feedback form
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“
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of CQIN\PWT LY. S¢ en e

Feedback form

Name of the Activity — VO \oUR Lo 5 e ~tant
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ad .

Name of the Student:..D.E.S HM UKH SN NIT/'} BH HNUDF] S ..................

Class:. B¢S.-CS. ~ TIIZ Roll N09‘5.|7 ........... Mobile No..g.]. 1 2’377..3‘92——-
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
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Feedback Analysis:

Seminar on “Various Opportunities in YCMOU”

1) Usefulness of the program

= Excelent(5) = VeryGood (4) = Good(3) = Satisfactory(2) = Poor(1)

2) Rate the material/slides presented by speaker

Feedback Analysis

HExcellent wVeryGood HGood ©Satisfactory & Poor




3) Speakers’ presentation’s skill

e e T = = S e

.
|

| Feedback Analysis
|

Excelent(5)

Very Good (4)
& Good(3)

Satisfactory(2)

= Poor(1)

P,

4) Amount of new information you learn

Feedback Analysis

L1 Excellent Very Good B Good wiSatisfactory HPoor




5) Overall Experience of the Program

Feedback Analysis

Excelent(5) = VeryGood(4) = Good(3) = Satisfactory(2) = Poor(1)




Program Photographs:

9
; M Gps Map Camera
Satara, Maharashtra, India
855Q+R8X, Yashwantrao Chavan college of science

Vidyanagar, Maharashtra 415124, India

Lat17.309611°

Long74.18841%

21/11/23 04:39 PM GMT +05:30
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienss, Kaead

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Science Seminar Activity 2022-23
REPORT

Name of the activity:

Lead College Activity on topic
“Career opportunity in zoology”.

Date and time

Monday, 28-11-2022: 4:30 pm

Name of the
department:

Zoology

Purpose of Program

To promote interest among students in zoology as an
appealing career choice, especially for those having an
interest in studying biodiversity.

Chief Guest/Speaker | Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav

with designation Regional Director YCMOU Division Office, Pune
No. of Students 80

Participated

No. of Teachers 05

Participated

Program outcomes

Initiated interest in Student’s for the Zoology subject.

Total Expenditure

4000/-

Program Photo

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Vidyanagar, Karad,
Maharashtra, India

Lat 17.267662

Long 74.183416

28//11/2022 4:45PM GMT +05:30

a
Department of Zoology

 Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad
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Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged |l
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax:02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
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Ref.No./2.96/2022-23 Date: 25/11/2022

To,
Dr. A.D. Jadhav
Sr. Academic Consultant/Regional Director,

YCMOU Division Office, Pune.

Respected Sir,

Department of Zoology of our college is organizing a lecture under
lead college activity for B.Sc. I, II, III students on 28/11/2022 at
4:30 pm.
In this regard, you are cordially invited to deliver the lecture on
® “CARRIER OPORTUNITY IN ZOOLOGY”
It is our humble request to expect our invitation.
Thanking you,

Yours Faithfydly

cipal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad




Estd. 1958
Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged Il

Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s
8 YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD
Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237

Ref. No./2.96/2022-23 Date- 28/11/2022

&
To,
Dr. A. D. Jadhav
Sr. Academic Consultant/Regional Director,.

YCMOU Division Office, Pune.

. Respected Sir,
We are very much thankful to you for accepting our invitation
and sharing your time and sharing intellectual thoughts with our students

You talk on "Carrier Opportunity In Zoology” was really
informative and inspiring to all the students.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

Frinaipal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Lead College Activity- “Cairier Opportunities in Zoology”

Student Attendance
Department of Zoology
. Date: 28.11.2022
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Lead College Activity- “Carrier Opportunities in Zoology”

St_udelft Attendance-
Department of Zoology #
- Date: 28.11.2022
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Lead College Activity- “Carrier Opportunities in Zoology”

Student Attendance
Department of Zoology _
_ ) » Date: 28.11.2022
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Departmenrt\of Zoology
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienee, Karad




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Zoology
Feedback form
Name of the Activity— Carrier Opportunity in Zoology
Name of the Speaker — Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav, Regional Director YCMOU, Pune.

Name of the Student — PQA,OQ o f Pﬂ( OJ‘Hq m QB h A "\'\(/‘
Class:...[3:.S, il | Y RollNo.....2-142 ...

Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
©) ) 3) (2) @)

1 | Usefulness of programme L
2 Slides presented by speaker -
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill (s
4 | Amount of new information you learned

—
5 | Overall experience of the programme s




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Zoology
Feedback form
Name of the Activity— Carrier Opportunity in Zoology
. Name of the Speaker - Dr. Adhikrao Jadhay, Regional Director YCMOU, Pune.
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Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
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2 | Slides presented by speaker L—
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill _—
4 | Amount of new information you learned L/
5 | Overall experience of the programme —
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Zoology
Feedback form
Name of the Activity— Carrier Opportunity in Zoology
Name of the Speaker — Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav, Reglonal Director YCMOU, Pune.
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3 | Speakers’ presentation’s skill L
4 | Amount of new information you learned

5 | Overall experience of the programme

Date: 28/11/2022




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Zoology
. Feedback form
‘ Name of the Activity— Carrier Opportunity in Zoology

Name of the Speaker — Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav, Regional Director YCMOU, Pune.
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]
Speakers’ presentation’s skill L
N
W

L |

. Any other suggestions if any

Date: 28/11/2022




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Zoology
Feedback form
Name of the Activity— Carrier Opportunity in Zoology
Name of the Speaker — Dr. Adhikrao Jadhav, Regional Director YCMOU, Pune.

Name of the Student — Tigvot Shecdha  PAsig L.

Class:.ssh | CINSTe RollNo...2.2.8........
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) ) 3) (2 (1)

1 | Usefulness of programme

Slides presented by speaker

Speakers presentation’s skill

R IO I )

Amount of new intbrlflélwﬁoﬁiyr()l‘iilééfr;éd

5 | Overall experience of the programme

......................................................

Date: 28/11/2022




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Zoology

Career opportunity in Zoology
Academic year-2022-23

Feedback Analysis
Usefullness of Slides presented by
Programme speaker
H Excellent
g | Excellent
m Very Good
® Very Good
: Good
= Good
W Satisfactory
# Satisfactory
& Poor
# Poor
B
Speaker Presentation Amount of new
Skill information learned
| ;% ® Excellent B Excellent
27% m Very Good = Very Good
“ Good Good
m Satisfactory ™ Satisfactory
@ Poor & Poor

Overall Experience

H Excellent

m Very Good
= Good

m Satisfactory

® Poor

ncipal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad

! d
Department of Zoology
Yashwantrac Chavan Colege of Scienee, Karad



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Lead College Activity 2022-23

REPORT
Lead College: S. G. M. College, Karad

Name of the activity :

Guest lecture on “Career oppourtunities in physics”.

Date and time

06/12/2022, 11.30 am to 1.30 pm

Name of the department :

Physics

Purpose of Program

To encourage the students about “Career oppourtunities
in physics”.

Chief Guest/Speaker with
designation

Dr G.M.Lohar Head, Department of Physics L.B.S.
College Satara

Program Schedule Attached herewith

No. of Students Participated 95

No. of Teachers Participated 05

Program outcomes Students got road map of career opportunities in
Physics

Program Photo

Grant Sanctioned 4000/-

Total Expenditure 4000/-

Any other

Signature fgnature Wal

Head of the Department
Head

Department of Physics/Electronics

Coordinator Yashwanttao Chavah ollege of Sdence, Kﬂﬁ
llege Activity

Principal,
1ashwantrao Chavan College of Science
' Karad



Estd. 1958
Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged I
Shri shlvan Education So"sety Karad Board For Higher Educa’uon S

\/xdyanag’u KARAD - 415 124 Dist Satara(MaharaShtra)

02164 - 271256, 271357  e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com
UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. J 21.02. 002
- - Reacredited B*” Level by NAAC, Bangalore = :
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. ; RQY1/5237

(3

Ref. 443/2022-23 - Date: 14.03.2023 .
To,
The Principal,
S. G. M. College,
Vidyanagar, Karad.
Subject: Lead College Activity final report submission....
Reference: Your Letter No. 1228, Dtd. 01.09.2022

Respected Sir,

With reference to your letter and the guideline of Shivaji University, Kolhapur our
college has organized a various programs under the lead college activity.

A final report is attached with this letter consisting an organized programs list, college
feedback form and program reports (includes activity expenditure. original bills, students
attendance, table program and photographs).

Please accept it and do needful.

Thanking You.

Principal
Yashwantrag Chaven College of Science, Karad
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X'xwantrao Chavan College of Science, Kar.

Department of Physics
Feedback form
Name of the Activity — ... L.ead..Callede...........
Name of the Speaker —..DE...Lohat..@-N.................
Name of the Student: SUwQ@Q'PS}" L XAvelk Dadase.
-
Class:. 8:9¢ 725 ... RollNo. 2935 ...... Mobile No...8 7604337 %........
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
) @ (©) 2 €))
1 | Usefulness of programm _—
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker -
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill L
4 | Amount of new information you learned —
5 | Overall experience of the programme N

.....................................................................................................................

Date: G/’leo?_z




“",hwantrao Chavan College of Science, Ka‘.

Department of Physics
Feedback form
Name of the Activity — lead.. college.........
Name of the Speaker —..DE ... Lo.h.o,{-t,. e
Name of the Student:.. PQ)C\\ . }.\Q.‘N'LO. ny... Bho\é RQG .....................................
Class:..Ba3C.o. ... RollNo...20H......... Mobile No. 302239 3724.......
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(%) 4 3) 2 €]

1 | Usefulness of programm R
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker | |
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill Koo
4 | Amount of new information you learned sl
5 | Overall experience of the programme N
Any other SUg@eStioNS 1 ANY.......viuiriiiiiiie e

.....................................................................................................................

Date: 612/ 2022 Sign. (Yo 1\




V/ Y‘hwantrao Chavan College of Science, Kar'

Department of Physics
Feedback form
Name of the Activity — lead. Lollege...........
Name of the Speaker —..DE...L.ohat.. @ P s FRURUR
Name of the Student:...Na ﬁQ\KulC)d.l ..... Alehan. . zaki
Class:....88C.IL......... Roll No....20|2.......... Mobile No.. FOFIF LR ()..........
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
() (©) A3) 2 (€))

1 | Usefulness of programm o
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker N
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill v’
4 | Amount of new information you learned W
5 | Overall experience of the programme P

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

.....................................................................................................................

A oA .
o\ Sign. A.Z.NOijwcdi




S'hwantrao Chavan College of Science, Kar‘
Department of Physics
Feedback form
Name of the Activity —...L.ead..Callede.......
Name of the Speaker — .DE..Loh. Ol.. @,

Name of the Student:..C% aAvan.... ... .N.ll.\J.Q et e s o 3 s5ises e e solomms

Classe T Roll No...J2.[0......... Mobile No. 0.86 2811 12
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor

©) (C)) 3) @) 9]

1 | Usefulness of programm vy

2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker w

3 | Speakers presentation’s skill %

4 | Amount of new information you learned i

5 | Overall experience of the programme

Any other suggestions if any.j?. I ’H’\CLVL}( b (.d . ﬁj e C./ijm - '_Hﬂ‘ldr ......
.ﬁP.ff.’(JA...y.{T..C.un....h.d]l)..w....l-@....Jm’.).p.’fo.\/e.fmﬁ....(,f,{,@.é.gk’ /

Date: Sign.




S‘hwantrao Chavan Cellege of Science, Kar‘

Department of Physics
Feedback form
Name of the Activity — lead. Lollege.........
Name of the Speaker —..DE..Lohat.. @-Nd.................
Name of the Student:...‘B.Q.‘f.gf’«. AN e B e,
Class:... S S Fmnnn. RollNo. 3.2 4.......... Mobile No.. TE\ 82\ L LCa........
Excellent | Very Good | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
©) O] (€) 2 €))
1 | Usefulness of programm -
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker Vi
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill Ve
4 | Amount of new information you learned o
5 | Overall experience of the programme T i
Any other SUg@eStioNS 1 @MY ... ....euiniiiitiiiii e
Date: é/ IL/ 2022 Sign.




DEPARTMENTOF PHYSICS

O R PR ot R

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-23

Attributes Excellent | Good | Satisfactory | Poor
No.
- :

Usefulness of Rate of Speakers Amount of new Overall
programm material/slides  presentation’s  information you Experience
presented by skill learned
speaker

H Excellent ®Good  Satisfactory




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

NAAC Awareness Programme - Activity Report

Name of Department: Chemistry

Date of activity : 12/12/2022

Name of the capability enhancement scheme : Skill development

Guest: 1. Prof Dr. S. P. Hangirgekar, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.
2. Dr. S. B. Teli, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Name of the topic: Advanced Techniques in Analytical Chemistry.

Purpose :

1. To aware students about advanced techniques in analytical
chemistry.

3. To bring together people with common interests and
discuss issues and ideas relating to importance of advanced
techniques in analytical chemistry.

4. To aware students about importance and benefits of
advanced techniques in analytical chemistry

No. of beneficiaries :

88

Class involved :

M.Se. I & II

Outcome/ success achieved :

1. Students aware for advanced techniques in analytical
chemistry.

2. Students got some ideas how advanced techniques can help
in study of analytical chemistry.

activity

Teachers/ Guest involved in the

Prin. Dr. S. B. Kengar
Prof. Dr. S. H. Burungale
Prof. Dr. A. V. Mali

Dr. R. S. Patil

Dr. U. P. Lad

Dr. S. D. Jadhav

Mr. S. D. Karande

Dr. Mrs. M. B. Jagadale

Geo-tag photo

(e e eal]
Satara, Maharashtra, India

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Vidyanagar, Karad 415124
Lat 17.305862°

Long 74.189467°

12/12/22 03:10 PM

\ 6/
&LQ\M&/_\ /
v DOP‘"’“mé %fvg: ?:?122;2 of L GSkwantquné;f::;n Colleg.
ashwangggn“‘ i of Science, Karad




Estd. 1958

Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged |l
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra) .
& 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax: 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237

Date: 2€/12/2022
Letter of invitation

To,

Dr. Shivanand Teli,

Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Subject: Guest lecture on Advanced Techniques in Anal; tical Chemistry
Sir,

On behalf of our college and department of Chemistry, | am pleased to invite you to
deliver a guest lecture for PG students on the topic “lecture on Advanced Techniques in
Analytical Chemistry” scheduled on 22" December 2022. The organizing committee is well
aware of your academic record and research achievements. Your experience in the field of
chemical science and nanotechnology will benefit our students and faculties to gain more
information and knowledge about recent developments in these fields of Nanomaterial studies
and research.

In addition, your experience and studies on Analytical Chemistry will benefit our students and
faculty members

| hope, you will accept our invitation and visit our college.

With regards,

Department of Chemistry
yashwantrao Ghavan College of
Sclende, Karad




Estd. 1958

|l Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged ||
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B*™* Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.:RQ91/5237 !

Ref: Date: 06/12/2022 _

To,

Prof. Dr. S.P. Hangirgekar

. Department of Chemistry,

. " Shivaji University,
Kolhapur.

Subject: Invitation as a Chief Guest Lecture in One day workshop on Advanced

" Techniques in Analytical Chemistry

Respected Sir,

With reference to above subject, we are organizing One day workshop on
Advanced Techniques in Analytical Chemistry for B.Sc. & M.Sc. Chemistry students
under the lead college activity. In this regard, we are happy to invite you as a Chief Guest
. lecture on the subject Advanced Techniques in Analytical Chemistry on Saturday 12"
‘December 2022 at 1:00 PM. Your interaction with our faculty and students will upgrade

the knowledge. We expect same cooperation in future. I request you herewith to accept

our invitation.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Yashwantra n fege of

Qg i~
ocience, narad
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|l Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged |l
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra) .
02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237

Ref: ' Date: 12/12/2022

Dr. S.P. Hangirgekar
Professor, Department of Chemistry,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Subject: Letter of Appreciation

Respected Sir,

We are very much thankful for delivering lecture on the topic
‘““Advanced Techniques in Analytical Chemistry’’ for our college
students on Saturday 12" December 2022 under Lead College Activity of
Shivaji University Kolhapur. The lecture is very knowledgeable to our
students and us.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

“ Héﬁ%,/
Departme t of Chemistry

£
yashwantrao Chavan College of
Science, Karad
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|l Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged ||
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD |

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax :02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN 1SO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.:RQ91/56237

Ref: Date: 12/12/2022

_ To,
‘ Dr. S.B. Teli
Department of Chemistry,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Subject: Letter of Appreciation

Respected Sir,

We are very much thankful for delivering lecture on the topic
‘“‘Advanced Techniques in Analytical Chemistry’’ for our college
‘ students on Saturday 12™ December 2022 under Lead College Activity of
| Shivaji University Kolhapur. The lecture is very knowledgeable to our
“students and us.
Thanking You

Yours faithfully

| \%
Head

Departmant of Chemistry
Yashwantrao Chavan College of
Science, Karad




YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Department of Chemistry

Attendance of the Programme

' B. Se. YIYIH & M. Sc. UII

Name Programme:

Resource person:

Gulest Lect: an_Advanced Technigue in_finalytica)

©.Pf DY 8:p. Nanatrgekay chemistyy
@ 0% R. Tey
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Acedemic Year 2022 - 2023
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
Date: |2-12-23 Day:'P%hclc\ . Time: 3+0 £!306 Pm
Name of Participant - KANASE DHANARAT DIIIP.
Class - Msc-) RollNo.- {4 0674

. Mobile No. -

Name of Activity

advanted Yechniguesin Ego.l:(-)-;c«_] cbgmf\s)?'
Name of Guest - ?'rQE B ,s.P- bgngivggkgr é Dr.S- B Tely

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please
- - respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
- specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

]

7 Question Excellent Good Satisfactory
The overall arrengement ~
The subjeci matter of programme / activity ~
The content of programme / activity —

. Effectiveness of programme / activtiy

~—"
Speech of Resource person C o

Suggesion ifany _—

! T (.‘/\; r\‘)"‘"‘
€ | cremisTRY e }) !
S\ /D .
\59\ //‘7 Signature of Participant
'SQ N, d (2’/'
- N s




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2022 - 2023
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date :12| \0—\%9.-7— Day: NMonda Time : (3 {-05_;,30 PP
Name of Participant - Degal P’TOUH‘(QF)Q Manikyaqo

‘ Mobile No. -

Name of Activity - Adveinced Techm“q'wQS in MGJ;[HCQ" Cheme‘{ﬁ
Name of Guest - Pof. Dr.S-P. de‘@\'ﬁ'gequ% Or. S-B.Tell.

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

- respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement v

The subject matter of programme / activity

\/
The content of programme / activity v
e

. Effectiveness of programme/ activtiy

N

Speech of Resource person

Suggesion if any \S‘pe,edn 1S Vvemy G!'OOCL

g‘ ature o} Participant

L . I
% {cremSTRY) ol M
12 /F,"E.‘.f‘
O |
<




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Acedemic Year 2022 - 2023

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date : | 2]12|2022_
Name of Participa'nt
Class

‘ Mobile No.

Name of Activity

Name of Guest

Day : MOf\d Time: ® i—o_s 130 PM
- _Bhise Sangram NMadhukar

RollNo.- L0655

| Lo

- Adyanced *rechm‘c‘mg in *nalyel—[*ca) Cherr\l\ﬁ'dj
- Prof. <P Hangivgekor § Dy, $.B. Teli

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

- respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory
The overall arrengement \/
The subject matter of programme / activity w
~ The content of programme / activity v
. Effectiveness of programme / activtiy \/
Speech of Resource person v

Suggesion if any

Spefdw )s vwzry Good .

(C?—’.EM%STRY

= »

Signature g? garticipant



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Acedemic Year 2022-- 20238
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
Date : )Q,‘ ‘Q,’Q__DQ_Q_ Day : Me;r)o) Time: S hs 1R PM
Name of Participant - Bhingandev® Pyatik Hhondivam
Class - YAse—IT Roll No. - 4051/,
‘ Mobile No. - .
Nameof Activity - Advanced Technique in-4nolytieal ﬁh&mksl’ﬁ
Name of Guest - Pt S ‘ang \\Ygequf Dx. S B Telk.

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

« respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement v

The subject matter of programme / activity

_ The content of programme / activity v
’ Effectiveness of programme / activtiy v
Speech of Resource person , v
Suggesion if any $'P€€£D3 1S V‘Q/‘\ll Go OCQ ’

Signature of Participant




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2022 - 2023

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date: i2|)212022 pay: NMondau Time : 3 fo 51 35 PN
Name of Participant - _ZANuge D!\SJ\/'I‘J‘OAJ D;Pak

Class - Mgc-1T RoliNo.- 4053
‘ Mobile No. -

Name of Activity - Advarced Teehnique in AnalyHeal dnfmfsbj
Name of Guest - bob < .p. HQﬂ\?f'YSekQY ‘f Dc. S.8." Telk

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

- respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve

~ specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory
The overall arrengement v
The subject matter of programme / activity “
The content of programme / activity v
. Effectiveness of programme / activtiy
- Speech of Resource person : (g

Suggesion if any 6?66’3]’\




."'

Feedback Analysis

Name of the activity: Guest lecture on ““Advanced Techniques in Analytical
Chemistry”.

1. The overall arrangement:

Responses

o]

» Excellent = Good = Very Good

3. Applicability of topic in research:

2. The subject matter of conference:

Responses

= Excellent = Good =Very Good

Responses
0

88

s Excellent s Good = Very Good

4. Effectiveness of conference:

Responses
0

s Excellent = Good

= Very Good

5. Speech of resource person:

= Excellent = Good

Responses

= Very Good




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.
One Day Workshop on Competitive Exam

REPORT

Name of the activity:

One Day Workshop On Strategies To Crack
Competitive Exam In Life Science

Date and time

Wednesday, 13-12-2023..1.00pm

Name of the department:

Microbiology

Purpose of Program

~

To make Msc students aware of various competitive
exams and inspire students to crack the same

Chief Guest/Speaker with designation

Mr Digambar Jagtap

CSIR-NET JRF Life Science, SET, BET, GATE,
ICAR

Professor, IFAS, Pune

No. of Students Attended

68

No. of Teachers Attended

06

Program outcomes

Students got an information of different Competitive
Exams and strategies to face and crack those

Program Photo

&

Karad, Maharashtra, India

L'at17:308996°" Long 74.189133°
26/03/22°  12:10 PM GMT +05:30

HEAD

] ‘
B4 GPS Map Camera

855Q+MJ2, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Vidyanagar, Maharashira 415124,
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sc1ence, Karad

- .'Lead College Act1v1ty
Department of Mlcroblology
‘ Reglstratlon ‘
' 2022 23
g . Name of the Act1v1ty "One Day Workshop On Strategles To Crack Competmve Exam In Life Sc1ence '
2 Resource Person Mr. Dlgambar]agtap Wi O Sl : : Date 13-12- 2022 sy
|Venue - Mlcroblology Labno.3 - Bty e : '
i 1\?; % Name of the students 2 2 L) Class | -Sigh'atﬁre ik
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sc1ence, Karad '

Lead College Activity .
Department of Mlcroblology *
Reglstratlon ’ L E
2022 23
: ‘ Name of the Act1v1ty One Day Workshop On Strategles To Crack Competltlve Exam In Llfe Sc1ence
" |Resource Person- Mr. Dlgambar Jagtap : 2 ' Date 13 12 2022
~ |Venue - MlcroblologyLab A e R i : sl
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. ‘|Venue- Mlcroblology Lab no. 3

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
_ Lead College Activity
‘Department of Mlcroblology 2

~ Registration '
202223 |

; ‘Name of the Act1v1ty "One Day Workshop On Strategles To Crack Competltlve Exam In Llfe Sc1ence " ,
- |Resource Person- Mr. Dlgambar Jagtap ' Date 13 12 2022 '

A ;:; R Name ofthe students , 2 Class - |.. Sighatﬁre SRR
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of S('\Lepce, Karad
Department of ..T.’).\.C[?SQ...‘..Q].QS"/
Feedback form

Name of the ACHVIEY= ool 55 sions s s e SoUR AT e he ¢ ST44 5 aecig weisre wnisisliot

..... Mo . olaambas Ja gt R

Name of the Speaker — ...... 10 o it s icseeesossassnensToacaTsvs e
Name of the Student:.. %\\\ many.. \. \,QC.\BH'\ =1 .P‘ 8\70‘)\ 3 )’B\“d\ ..................
Class:..... B $S. 2. Roll NoggO) ......... Mobile No... 11382102872
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
() Good 3) (2 M
(C))
1 | Usefulness of program —
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker N
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill e
4 | Amount of new information you learned _—
5 | Overall experience of the programme \V
Ahy lother suggestions I Ay . ... isisscmssmsuinsrmposs sonmsensssosapanssisorassins

.................................................................................................




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of .. TON.CSOR G\
Feedback form %
Name of the Activity— ....\Q... CRQ O CompaT RS enco® Tn \X e Scae
Name of the Speaker — t\2..... (A %C)- m\)u'%'j‘cs%‘cd@
Name of the Student:..(})bﬁ%ﬁe. Snebnandy. NOSANX
Class:. ST . RollNo. DS Q.6 ... . MobileNo.. FERQ.RG\\U
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
) Good 3) ()] (1
@
1 | Usefulness of program | 7
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker e
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill S
4 | Amount of new information you learned T ——
1]
5 | Overall experience of the programme v o (A
£ L6y @
Ay bher SUptestang IE BV, cv.nesismovssedonsinmmasmsssdoalinthmmmond o Siaes L”ﬂh 2
AN /8
................................................................................................. @..a._....../*
: & Karad
Date: \'D | |2\ 2O~ Sign. %ﬁf_«

o Pt i — R



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of .Mftm@.bﬁgggg.ﬂ ,

CRACE s Feedback form )
Name of the Activity— . 10 .CH@EK  comp eHHINE. Bxelm.in AMFe sCierce -
Name of the Speaker — Mx..D f%um‘omfﬂd@w g
Name of the Student:. 8h031 €.....ScUIkahl .. R%%L‘MSO( E——————r—_ .F

Class:....8:5C. T ........ Roll No...‘35.0..(1........Mobile No.837005245910.:.....

Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(3 Good 3) ) (1
4)
1 | Usefulness of program N
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker v
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill L
4 | Amount of new information you learned o
5 | Overall experience of the programme N
ARY DhEr SUPZESHONS I BN cauaeeiisiniiciomminissns o is ke aequssss sPasss Fos o6 44 #Hos TS

......................................................................................................

Date: 1 ~ |1 ~2.00 2 Sign. (_R@QS_L@/'



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of ....D{ carnbislegy

: Feedback form }-q‘ .
f .
: gelaHoN
. One da otkSho Strategieq to (rvadc Com
Name of the Activity O ............ ')l ; "\l ............ POD ..... nary .;30 L)'Fﬁ sclence”
Name of the Speaker — Mf LR qubq’TjQQMf '
Name of the Student:...Amb‘XB:d Q‘f(!fT ...... NU\’@D ....... Balqrfqﬂ ?’ ...............
Class:. I8¢~ 1........RolNo....hOak ... MEDHE NG isvsssmmsension s sansisammsibinsion
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(3) Good 3) @ .| M
(C))
1 | Usefulness of program —
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker —
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill A
4 | Amount of new information you learned o m
o e, 1O N\
. B r 4 . A
5 | Overall experience of the programme — {/&5 /’“ \dj%\\‘
z{ CROBy S,
Any other suggestions 1fany(‘,,(~ ....... DZOGy)g)

11;. “//
Date: |3 “Q,QOQQ—- Sign. '@J




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of ...ﬂ’.\.lf.l’.O.b.l,O.]OS \, .
Feedback form

Name of the Activity— . 0.1 Q...Da,y...Lu.Q?/.KS.b.o.p..c.n...S.Jf.fm.‘r.ﬁ\.(}f ¢s +o Froglf Corppéﬁfgg
Name of the Speaker — ... VDI&O\MbQIIOUj’I"CLP Ex¥an P Sckenee”

Name of the Student:......B.CLD.C‘.%QI.....KQ.hl n....SUxes. h ............................
Class:......... MSC-Tl. RollNo..5Q03........ MObile NO...... v
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
&) Good 3) (€3] )]
(C))
1 | Usefulness of program o
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker ™
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill i
4 | Amount of new information you learned v
5 | Overall experience of the programme >

.........................................................................................................



Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of Microbiology
Feedback Analysis

2. One Day Workshop on Strategies to crack Competitive Exam in Life

Sciences “Modern Techniques in Life Science”

Date: 13.12.2022

Excellent | Very Good Good Poor
Usefulness of programme 68 9
Rate the materials/slides /
67 10 3
presented by speaker
Speakers presentation’s skill 64 6
Amount of new information you 67 10 11
learned
Overall experience of the 68 12
programme
Feedback Analysis
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programme materials/slides presentation’s skill information you
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Principal
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

ACTIVITY REPORT 2022-23

Name of the Department: Computer Science

Date: 08-02-2023

Name of the Science Seminar on “Interview Preparation Techniques”
activity
Purpose of To Make students aware of insights into industry-specific nuances and
Program trends in IT interviews & effective interview preparation techniques,
encompassing technical, behavioral, and soft skills.
Chief Mr. Mustak Khan
Guest/Speaker with | CEO Vitesse Technologies LLP
designation Pune
No. of Students 64
Participated
No. of Teachers 5 (Five)
Participated Mrs. AV.Nalawade
Ms. A.G. Jirange
Mrs. S.G.Padyal
Mrs. V.A.Mali
Ms. S.R.Pawar

Program outcomes

Students aspiring to enter the industry, HR professionals, and
recruitment specialists. The amalgamation of perspectives contributed to
a comprehensive understanding of the challenges and opportunities

Program Photo

associated with IT interview preparation
T 7 e R -

i & GPS Map Camera

Satara, Maharashtra, India
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF

SCIENCE, KARAD
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Report of the Activity
Science Seminar on “Interview Preparation Techniques”

The inaugural function of “Interview Preparation Techniques” was scheduled on
08™ February 2023 started at 11:30 am by the Honorable President Principal (Dr.) S.
B. Kengar, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad and staff members. The
function was organized by Department of computer science.

At the beginning of function, welcome speech on behalf of Department of
computer science was given by Ms.A.G.Jirange. The function was followed by
felicitation of Presence Honorable Mr. Mustak Khan, CEO Vitesse Technologies LLP
and President Principal (Dr.) S. B. Kengar, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad

The science seminar on Interview Preparation Techniques in IT illuminated the
multifaceted nature of preparing for interviews in the ever-evolving IT landscape.
From technical prowess to soft skills and industry-specific awareness, the seminar
underscored the need for a holistic approach to interview preparation. As IT
professionals continue to navigate dynamic career paths, incorporating these insights
into their preparation strategies will be instrumental in achieving success in the
competitive world of IT interviews.

Mr. Mustak Khan painted a vivid picture an environment of collaborative knowledge
sharing, with experienced professionals sharing their success stories, challenges faced,
and lessons learned. Panel discussions and interactive sessions provided participants
with the opportunity to seek advice, share best practices, and gain valuable insights

from the collective wisdom of the IT community.




Estd. 1958

1t Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged 11
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)

(] @-’.",
. up
-

Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb

Founder & 02164 - 271356, 271357  e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com  website : www.yccskarad.com  presigent g 17 September 2008
UDISE Code - 27310207715  Index No. - J 21.02.002
Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237 Principal
Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla
President, MLA General Secretary,

Shr Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad
Ref.No.365/2022-23 Date - 4/2/2023
To,
Mr. Mustak Khan,
CEO,

Vitesse Technologies LLP, Pune.

Subject — Invitation to Guest Lecture.
Respected Sir,

On behalf of organizing committee of Department of Computer
Science, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad I am pleased to
invite you as an Resource Person to deliver lecture on “Interview
Preparation Techniques“ on 8t February 2023 at 11:30 am in the
. Department of Computer Science, Lecture Hall No.16

You are requested accept our invitation and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Principal '
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Sctence
Karad




Estd. 1958

It Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged 11
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb i b - Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb
Founde & 02164 - 271356, 271357  e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com  website : www.yccskarad.com  presicert up 0 17" September 2008
P UDISE Code - 27310207715  Index No. - J 21.02.002

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237 Principal

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla
President, MLA General Secretary,
Shr Snivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Ref.No. D& 2022-23 Date - 8/02/2023

Mr. Mustak Khan,
CEO,

Vitesse Technologies LLP, Pune.

Subject — Letter of Appreciation....
Respected Sir,

Thank you very much for delivering an informative & through
provoking lecture as Guest Speaker on “Interview Preparation
Techniques® on 8%t February 2023 at 11:30 at Yashwantrao Chavan College

. of Science, Karad in the Department of Computer Science.

It was really splendid presentation which exposed students to the field
practices. All the student appreciated & got benefitted from your views on
the subject.

Looking forward for your co-operation for the promotion of professional
education in future as well as.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

COMPUTER

SCIENCE
Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science
Karad




Estd. 1958

I1 Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged 11
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

% | YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD L&

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)

Hon. Yashwantrao Chavansaheb ¥ . ; Hon. P. D. Patilsaheb
Founder B 02164 - 271356, 271357  e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com  website : www.yccskarad.com  president up to 17 September 2008

UDISE Code - 27310207715  Index No. - J 21.02.002

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore Dr. Suryakant Bapu Kengar
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237 Principal

Hon. Shamrao Alias Balasaheb Pandurang Patil Hon. Altafhusen Nasiruddin Mulla
President, MLA General Secretary,

Shri Shivaji Education Society’s, Board for Higher Education, Karad Shri Shivaji Education Society's, Board for Higher Education, Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
) Department of Computer Science

Guest Lecture on

“Interview Preparation Techniques”
PROGRAMME

e Introduction — Ms.A.G.Jirange

o Presidential Address — Principal Dr.S.B. kengar
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad
e Guest Interaction — Mr. Mustak Khan
CEO,
Vitesse Technologies LLP, Pune

. e Vote of Thanks — Mrs.S.R.Pawar

Date : 8/02/2023
Time : 11:30 am Onwards

Venue : Lecture Hall No.16, Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science Karad

’"‘1

Department

Yashwanuao !




YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Science Seminar 2022-23
Participant List

Subject- “Interview Preparation Techniques”
Date - 08/02/2023

Time - 12:00pm onwards

Roll
No,

2]
H
2
(=)

Name of the Students

Mobile Number

Signature
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD
‘ DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
Science Seminar 2022-23
Participant List
Subject- “Interview Preparation Techniques”

Date - 08/02/2023 Time - 12:00pm onwards
Sr.No 1;011 Class Name of the Students Mobile Number Signature
0.

I 9593 ecsay] 1Aadate —}quos Yimod | 138724235 [TTNadoy
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By,
Mr.Mushtak Khan

Mr.Naoman Dulatabad

Mr.Abdul Lunje
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YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Science Seminar 2022-23

Participant List

Subject- “Interview Preparation Techniques”
Date - 08/02/2023

Time - 12:00pm onwards

Sr.No
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No.
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of ..S2MAUEET Science
. Feedback form \
Name of the Activity — we"“\)\el«op’ke@qm Hon Technique
Name of the Speaker — . M> .. Mushtak . Khan. .
Name of the Student:. - LHOYQA+ .. SQ')T.V..O.\.DSI.Q ...... S ?l‘lp .............................
Class:. R = g L N Roll No..... ‘34! ............ Mobile No.. 1743993732\ .
Excellent Very Good | Satistactory | Poor
) Good ) @ (1)
G2

1 | Usefulness of programm v’
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker v
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill N
4 | Amount of new information you learned v
5 | Overall experience of the programme v’
Any other suggestions if any.................ool. e s e & 1 Vs hmernmmenn £ 3 sommnoes

Date: = ) 2 )2023 Sign.V




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of C‘ompu%e'r Kcience

Feedback form

Name of the Activity — Tterview

Name of the Speaker — .. MY: Mushtak  Khan. .
b} ®
Name of the Student.. Nada > . Sabhl A
Class:. BcS ... Roll No... S ... Mobile No..” 137208076 7 .
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
() Good 3) (2) (O]
G
1 | Usefulness of programm I
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker v
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill v
4 | Amount of new information you learned v
5 | Overall experience of the programme v
Any other suggestions if any.........................0 e s scmtarlpsind e B st weressersgemseire o = s
Date: 3/02 /2023 Sign. _§ﬁﬂ




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of . BC4ENOUELY Science
Feedback form

Name of the Activity — TOreyvview Prepavation Technquer

Name of the Speaker - MY - Mushiak khon .. .

Name of the Student:... Padil . ormkav S\QSﬂﬂq"'h ............................

Class@csm .......... Roll No......! &l Mobile No.. SO\\O’%Q \0 .......

| Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) Good 3) (2) (1)
)

1 | Usefulness of programm v

2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker v

3 | Speakers presentation’s skill "

4 | Amount of new information you learned v

S | Overall experience of the programme i

Any other suggestions ifany..............co.ooeiinn. S 4 SRR 1 2 % FRENBEERDA 5 § SAAERANRS § § 5 Rdhmnmm AL

Date: g/o Q,/'Q,o 29 Sign. O 04’“
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of SQMPUIEY. Science

. Feedback form L :
Name of the Activity — LOYrexvIed . Rrepayalon Techniques
Name of the Speaker — .M. Mushtak. . ¥han ...
Name of the Student:..‘\.\.g.r.}gﬂf@'..e. . U‘H‘O’BG\'\SorjO\p ..............................
Class:. BCS T RollNo... S G ... Mobile No.. 9665 € 4.533 .
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor
(5) Good 3) () (1)
“)
1 | Usefulness of programm v’
2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker v
3 | Speakers presentation’s skill o
4 | Amount of new information you learned i
5 | Overall experience of the programme e
Any other suggestions if any...................oonL =N, S W TS SO UNRRPRE TSP

Date: R /2 )20273




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Department of CMPUIEY. Science
Feedback form

Name of the Activity — IOA—GZYVQQWPZS‘QPQ’UO‘\’\NDD Techmgue

Name of the Speaker — [ [PI1s Mak. Khan.. ...

Name of the Student:. .. mL\jQWOOS L AfFsana.... Rabr k. ...

Class:. |BCS - T ........ RollNo....2Z Mobile No.. 9175573302 ...
Excellent Very Good | Satisfactory | Poor

) Good 3) (2) (M
G

I | Usefulness of programm A

2 | Rate the materials/slides presented by speaker e

3 | Speakers presentation’s skill -

4 | Amount of new information you learned L

5 | Overall experience of the programme Sl

Any other Suggestions 1T Iy . ... .0 . e

Date: R /2 /20023




Feedback Analysis:

Science Seminar on “Interview Preparation Techniques”

1) Usefulness of the program

Feedback Analysis

Excelent(5) = VeryGood (4) = Good(3) = Satisfactory(2)

2) Rate the material/slides presented by speaker

e amsmreavTInean s e

= Poor(1)

|
i
|

Feedback Analysis

e e
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3) Speakers’ presentation’s skill

Feedback Analysis

= Excelent(5) = Very Good (4) = Good(3) = Satisfactory(2) = Poor(1)

4) Amount of new information you learn

S

Feedback Analysis

M Excelent(5)

® Very Good (4)
' Good(3)

m Satisfactory(2)

HPoor(1)
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5) Overall Experience of the Program

Feedback Analysis

# Excelent(5)




Program Photographs:
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e ] & B cPS Map Camera
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855Q+R8X, yashwantrao chavan college of science
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Lat 17.309611°

Long 74.188419°

08/02/23 01:06 PM GMT +05:30

Bl GPS Map Camera

| G5 |
Satara, Maharashtra, India
855Q+R8X, yashwantrao chavan college of science
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
ACTIVITY REPORT

Name of the Department: Placement Cell & Progression Date: 14" February 2023

Name of the activity | One Day Workshop on Professional Skill Development.

1. To build new skills, self-awareness and focus on self-management.

2. To aware students about Professional skills such as accountability, critical
thinking, problem solving, and time management.

3. To teach about foundation for success and productivity at work

Purpose of Program

1. Dr. Krishanaji Sarjerao Patil
Chief Guest/Speaker | 5 prof Madhav Tilve

with designation Department of Management Studies
Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Islampur

No. of Students

7
Participated &

Class Involved All B.Sc. III, M.Sc. II Microbiology, M.Sc. I Chemistry

This will help students to build Professional skills such as accountability, critical
Program outcomes thinking, problem solving, and time management. Also will teach them about self-
awareness and focus on self-management.

.rogram Photo

= - : ' & D Ea N u ‘7ﬁ: K3 6ps Map Camera 5

{ Karad, Maharashtra, India Tems Karad, Maharashtra, India
YC College of Science, Tarangan Wishaw Colony, ¢ . YC College of Science, Tarangan Wishaw Colony,
B’ Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India ' Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India
Lat 17.308882° i e Lat 17.309299°
Long 74.188588° {7l Long 74.188508°
14/02/23 01:46 PM GMT +05: G 14/02/23 01:44 PM GMT +05:30

Signature
IQAC Coordinator
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Lecture on Career Guidance
Year 2022-23

Chief Guest:  {Jy, Kr;shanﬂ Sarjeras Pati), Prof Tlvepate: ﬁﬁ) feb 1025

Sr. No. |Roll. No. Name of the student - Sign

: Chemistry CARIMES
1 3001 - [ADAKE ROHIT SURESH Pdsuos R
2 3002 |ADSUL SHRIKANT RAMESH T (DS
3 3003 |ALEKAR HARISH DILIP "3
4 3004 [BABAR AJIT VIJAY (y—
5 3005 |BABAR RAJ SANJAY | <2
6 3006 |BAHULEKAR PRAMIL SHANKAR P
7 3007 |BHANDARE VISHWAJEET JAGDISH [ B
8 3008 |BHOSALE RAJAT SANJAY oM
9 3009 - [BHOSALE ROHIT RAVINDRA Bhosle-R-A
10 3010 |[BHOSALE SUSHANT SHUBHASH
11 3011 |CHAVAN ABHIEET RAJESH S
12 3012 [CHAVAN ABHISHEK SHANKAR
13 3013 |CHAVAN AMISHA MAHADEV o
14 3014 |CHAVAN DARSHANA RAJARAM JO
15 3015 |CHAVAN GANESH SHANKAR _CUehrdi=r—
16 3016 ' [CHAVAN SAYALI MANIK Aaualy
17 3017 [CHAVAN SWAPNIL NAGESH gl £
18 3018 |[CHAVAN VARSHARANI RAJENDRA %}
19 3019 |[CHORAGE MAYA SAMBHAII A
20 3020 [DESAI AKANSHA SANJAY ] 7
21 3021 [DESAI SHIVANI DILIPKUMAR N
22 3022 |[DESHMUKH KOMAL VISHWANATH 1€ Oprup—
23 3023 |DESHMUKH MADHURI MAHADEV e
24 3024 - |DESHMUKH SHRIKANT BHASKAR o]
25 | .-3025 [DHEB RUPALINATHURAM .
26 | 3026 |GHADAGE OMKAR MARUTI .. M
27 3027 |GAIKWAD TEJAS ANANDRAO
28 3028 [GAIKWAD VIKRAM LAXMAN CSallfu=tT "
29 3029 [GHOLAP HARISH ANKUSH : <Pa>h
30 3030 |GHUTUKADE CHHAGAN RAGHUNATH (Camaisi=
31 3031 ' |GURAV VISHWAMBHAR SUNIL \fe—"
32 3032 [INGAWALE SANDESH SHARAD
33 3033 [JADHAV AARTI SANJAY ﬁ
34 3034 |[JADHAV KARAN SACHIN
35 3035 |JADHAV MANOJ MANGAL N
36 3036 [JADHAV OMKAR SUKHDEV M
37 3037 [JADHAV SACHIN JAYWANT
38 3038 [JADHAV SAHIL DADASO jczd haw3 .0~
39 3039 * [JADHAV SANKET SAMBHAJI . _
40 3040 [JADHAV SHREYASH RAJESH Pp——
41 | 3041 [JADHAV SHWETA SHASHIKANT .
42 . 3042 |JADHAV SURAJDILIP udas -
43 3043 |JADHAV VIRAJ KRISHNAT
44 3044 |[JAGADALE OMKAR MARUTI :
45 3045 |JAGADALE SAGAR BHIMRAO ol .
46 3046 |JAGADALE MAHESH GAJANAN ~Ahes
47 3047 |[JAGTAP ATHARV ANANDRAO o
48 3048 |[JAGTAP SHIVANI SUNIL Y=
49 3049 [JAGTAP SUHAS BALASO > :
50 3050 |[JAGTAP VAISHNAVI SANJAY Zchavan Dy
51 3051 |[KADAM VIKRAM RAJARAM /& ANERYIS
52 3052 |KALE SHREYASH MOHAN [/ ® tgy \°\ [ (WL
53 3053 . |[KAMBALE ATUL SANJAY (G = G
54 3054 [KANASE KIRAN JAGDISH  \7 2 (Kipeb

Ry R

S




Sr. No. [Roll. No. Name of the student y ¢ Sign
55 3055 |KANASE SHUBHAM ASHOK s —
56 3056 |KATARE PRAMOD SUDAM Gt
57 3057 |KHOCHARE SHWETA SHUBHASH =
58 3058 |KSHIRSAGAR NIRAJ KIRAN R pl
59 3059 |KAMBLE MAYURI MACHINDRA
60 | . 3060 |[KURADE ABHISHEK ASHOK N
61 3061 |KURKUTE ATHARVA VITTHAL TN~
62 | 3062 |LADPRAKASH SANJAY . y
63 |- 3063 [LOHAR VISHAL BHAGWAT VT
64 3064 |MAHADIK ABHIJEET SANJAY s
65 3065 |MAHIND AVDHUT SHRIRANG B ‘
66 3066 |MALAVE PRANALI VAMAN é%%%i:;*
67 3067 |MALI ANURADHA DATTATRAY e
68 3068 |MALI KISHORI SHANKAR i :
69 3069 |MALI PANKAJ SHIVAJI Lo (WA
70 3070 |[MANE HARSHADA KALYAN B
71 3071 |[MANE SWAPNALI ARUN
72 3072 |MANE YASH MAHENDRA
73 3073 |MOHITE MANDAR YUVRAJ (Y o——
74 3074 |MOHITE MANTHAN SATISH . Bx
75 - 3075 |MOHITE NITIN BHAGWAN  NH—
76 3076 |MOHITE RAVIRAJ DADASO (phnn
77 3077 |MORE JYOTI KISHOR | e
78 3078 |MORE NIWAS BALRAM |-
79 3079 |MULLA HASINA RAMJAN B
80 3080 |MULLA SANA NURMAHANMMAD O
81 3081 |[NALAWADE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA ANYS>—r
82 3082 |NALAWADE PREETI VAIBHAV Vregip -
83 3083 |[NALAWADE SNEHAL ASHOK (="
84 |- 3084 [NIGADE SANDHYA RAJU B
85 3085 |NIKAM SANJANA MOHAN. 1 :
86 3086 |PALASE POOJA SHANKAR (et d-
87 3087 |PANASKAR OMKAR BABAN =
88" 3088 . [PATIL AKSHATA MARUTI T T
89 3089 |PATIL ARUNA KRISHANT Y
90 3090 |[PATIL ASHWINI HHIMMATRAO s —
91 3091 |PATIL DHANASHRI SHUBHSH o Bes
92 3092 |PATIL JAYKUMAR BHARAT , M
93 3093 |PATIL KARUNA KRISHNAT B )
94 3094 |PATIL NEHA SANJAY _ Ny
95 3095 |PATIL OMKAR GANESH ~ o A~ S
96 3096 |PATIL PRATHAMESH DADASO ool
97 3097 |PATIL PRATIK DNYANDEV ( )
98 3098 |PATIL SHRUTI RAJARAM - A H
99 | 3099 [PATIL SIDDHANAT UDAYKUMAR e
100 3100 [PATIL SUJIT SHAMRAV
101 3101 [PATIL UTKARSH VIKAS >
102 3102 |PATIL TUSHAR JAYAWANT e
103 3103 . [PATIL VAISHNAVI SHRIRANG
104 3104 |[PATIL VISHWARAJ SAJIVANT
105 - 3105 |PAWAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA
106 3106 |PAWAR AVDHUT BAPURAO
107 3107 |PAWAR PRADIP RAJENDRA
108 3108 |PAWAR PRATIKSHA NANA
109 3109 |[PAWAR REVATI SUBHASH
110 3110 [PAWAR SANKET PRAKASH
111 3111 . [PAWAR SAURABH SAMBHAJI /.
112 3112 |[PAWAR SHUBHAM DATTATRAF
113 3113 [PAWAR SNEHAL CHANDRAKAH
114

© 3114

PAWAR SWARALI'ANIL




Sr. No. |Roll. No. Name of the student Sign
115 - | .3%15 |[PHADTARE AMAR MACHINDRA ~
116 .| 3116 |PHALLE SOHAM VINAYAK Solle -
117 - |° 3417 [RAMUGADE ANJALI PANDURANG
118 | 3118 [RAUT OMKAR TANAJI
119 | 3119 [RAUT SHRENIK CHANDRAKANT
120 3120 |RAUT VAIBHAVI HINDURAO g —
121 3121 |SALUNKHE PRANITA SANJAY ] !

122 3122 |SALUNKHE PRATHAMESH VAMAN f

123 3123 [SALUNKHE RUTURAJ MAHESH Rty

124 3124 |SAPKAL SANIKA DHANAII ss.D

125 3125 |SAPKAL SUPRIYA SANJAY B+

126 3126 |SARKALE DIPRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR

127 | -312% [SAWANT AMAR SARJERAO ' i

128 3128 [SAWANT SAKSHI SANJAY :

129 | 3129 [SAWANT SAURABH PRAMOD S P.S0a0Cce—

130 3130 |[SAWANT SAURABH SHANKAR

131 3131 [SAWANT TEJAS BHIMRAO ‘

132 3132 |[SHAIKH AMAN FIROJ —ANAD

133 3133 |SHAIKH SWALIYA MANSUR P

134 3134 [SHEDAGE SANYOGITA VIJAY e dox

135 3135 |SHELAR SNEHA SUBHASH

136 3136 [SHEWALE ROSHAN LALASO |3

137 3137 |SHINDE GAYATRI UDAY T

138 3188+ [SHINDE POOJA MARUTI RSy

139 3139 [SHINDE SUMANT SAMPAT

140 3140 [SHIVDAS NEHA TANAJI g~

141 3141 |SONAKE SNEHALNARENDRA

142 | 3142 [SORATE OMKAR SANJAY (Ot )S-
143 | <3143 [SURYAWANSHI ATISH RAVINDRA

144 3144 |SURYAWANSHI KETAN GANESH s

145 3145 [SURYAWANSHI OMKAR NANDKUMAR

146 3146 |SURYAWANSHI RAVIRAJ PRALHAD St

147 3147 [SUTAR SHUBHAM VIKAS =uvlo~e |

148 | 3148 [SUTAR SURAJBALASO e

149 3149 |TALUGADE VISHAL ADHIKRAO

150 3150 |[TALWAR SHILPA CHANDRAKANT | e

151 3151 |THORAT ANIKET DHANAJI |_Sexoiwere

152 3152 |THORAT SAGAR SANJAY ' :

153 3153 |[THORAT SANIKA ARUN - e TS .

154 3154 |[TONNE VIJAY RAMESH

155 3155 |WAGH PRATIKSHA VASANT . .

156 3156 |PAWAR OMKAR SAMBHAJI Modun

157 |. 3157 [YADAV OMKAR KAKASO X

158 3158 |YADAV PRATIK ANIL Jaor =~

159 3159 |SURYAWANSHI RACIRAJ KRISHNATH Zah

160 3160 |SURYAWANSHI PRATIK NANDKUMAR =

161 3161 |HOGALE ABHISHEK DINKAR ‘

162 3162 |PATIL ROHIT VIKAS =Ty

163 | . 3163 |[BAGAT PRASHANT KHASHABA e

164 3164 |SALUNKHE PRATIK SANJAY

165 | 3165 [SALUNKHE ANIMESH VIKAS | Apmerh).

166 |- 3166 [SALUNKHE SHIVRAJ VISHWAS JeiiEs

167 3167 |BHISE SAKSHI ANANDRAO | B2

168 3168 |KAPSE SHITAL BALU T _Zded

169 3169 [KANSE ANUSHRI BABASAHEB

170 8170  |PATIL AJINKYA VIJAY

171 '3171 |SHINDE OMKAR RAJENDRA . gD

172 |. 3172 |SURYAWANSHIVAIBHAV K o

173 3173

174 3174




Sr. No. | Roll. No. Name of the student Sign
175 |+ 3175 |KUMBHAR ASHIS ANIL G
176 3176 |KUMBHAR SEJAL SHIVAIJI . oo
177 | 3177 [SUTAR GAYATRI PRADIP sSSP -
178 3178 |RAUT PRATIKSHA VIJAY [ -
179 3179 [JAGTAP NITESH ARJUN | Magt
180 |- 3180 [JAGTAP PRATHAMESH BABASAHEB | %
181 3181 [GOSAVI VALLABH MAHESH TR
182 3182 |UTHALE SHREYESH KRUSHNAT
183 3183 |SANKPAL-KULDIP UTTAM T (M
184 3184 |[SANKPAL SUNIL RAMESH . S [Ha
185 3185 [LOHAR GIRISH SANJAY ]
186 |- 3186 |PATIL SAHIL SANJAY s St
187 3187 [JADHAV RUTURAJ ANANDRAO R -A-TJahov
188 3188 |MAGAR PRANAV JAGANNATH Fhinle
1189 3189 [SHINDE SHUBHAM JAYWANT i
190

' MICROBIOLOGY :

191 3201 |ATTAR SAHIL GAFUR =
192 3202 |BANSODE NIHAR RANINDRA -
193 3203 |BARGE NIKITA SHIVAIJI (-
194 3204 |BHISE ANKITA ANIL VLS.
195 3205 |CHAVAN SANIKA MAHESH Ep,. T
196 3206 |CHAVAN TEJAS ADHIKRAO TelAld
197 3207 |CHAVAN VISHAKHA SATISH 2L,
198 3208 |CHOUGULE ARYAN RAJKUMAR Few
199 3209 [DESAI SANGRAM UDAY - Ky
200 |- 3210 " [DHEKALE KAJAL ANIL . ,@A_
201 3211 |DHUKATE SOMNATH SANJAY K
202 3212 |[DUBAL SANIKA NITIN Sobubad
203 3213 |HANKARE PRATHAMESH ANIL (.
204 3214 . [JADHAV PRAJKTA DHANAIJI -
205 3215 [JADHAV PRITI SHIVAII oD
206 . | 3216 [JADHAV SANIKA HANMANT Rz,
207 3217 |JADHAV TEJASWINI SUDHAKAR
208 3218 [JADHAV VEDANTIKA BABANRAO { .8 .gadhav,
209 3219 |[JAMBHALE SANSKRUTI SHUBHAM Y
210 { 3220 |KADAM SAYALIJAGANNATH L %
211 3221 |KADAM SUYASH BALASAHEB U A
212 3222 |KALE KIRAN SURESH Aesu
213 3223 |KANASE SHEJAL JALINDAR e
214 3224 |KARAPE DHANASHRI MAHADEV { Pt
215 3225 |KATEKAR SWAPNALI PANDURANG L @,
216 3226 |KHOT PRACHI RAJENDRA Qs ody
217 3227 |KULKARNISATLAJ GANESH REET
218 3228 |MAHAJAN SHUBHAM SHIVAJI aablanps’
219 3229 . [MALI SHUBHAM ADHIKRAO o
220 3230 |MANE KALYANI DHANAIJI - RS
221 - | 3231 |MANE RAKESH VIJAY e
222 3232 |MOHITE AKASH SUNIL KA
223 3233 |[MULLA AFRIN CHAND AN
224 3234 |NIGAVE SAURABH SHASHIKANT :
225 3235 [NIKAM SNEHAL SAMPAT
226 3236 |PATIL AMRUTA BHAGWAN
227 3237 |PATIL RAJNANDINI ARUN
228 3238 |PATIL SHIVANI BAJIRAO
229 3239 |PATIL HARSHADA VISHWAS
230 | 3240 [PAWAR SHRUTIVITTHAL
231 3241 |PAWAR TEJASWIRAGHUNAT ﬂ'
232 3242 [POL RUTUJA SUBHASH
233 3243 [SANKPAL SANIKA MANSING \\4\‘&




Sr: No. | Roll. No. Name of the student Sign
234 3244 |SANKPAL VAISHNAVI SANTOSH " WSS ankPal |
235 3245 [SAWANT EKNATH CHANDRAKANT G .
236 3246 |SHEWALE PRIYANKA KASHINATH Ox.<
237 3247 |[SHEWALE SWATI ASHOK ==
238 3248 [SHINDE RUTURAJ ANANDA N
239 3249 [SHINDE SHIVANJALI BHASKAR f-sks
240 3250 |SHINDE SHIVRAJ BHASKAR < 3By -
241 3251  |SHINDE SHUBHAM NATH ~ SSNwh
242 3252 |WAYADANDE SHUBHAM PANDHARINATH Iun
243 3253 |KAMBLE DIPAK KUNDLIK e
244
_ ELECTRONICS
245 3301 |[DUBAL HARSHANI NIVAS } *
246 3302 * [LONDHE ANKITA AVINASH O
247 3303 [SHEDAGE SAYALI ABASO -
248 | 3304 [TODKAR SAIRAJ DNYANESHWAR >
249 3305 |[PAWAR TEENA SANJAY “ 1T <9
250 3306 |MOHITE ADITYA SUBHASH | @S-
251 3307 |KADAM TEJAS SAMBHAIJI
® 252 3308 |ZAREKAR SANKET SUBHASH SR> -
253 3309 |GURAV ADITYA KRISHNAT =
254 3310~ [SALUNKHE PRATIK NIRANJAN e~
255 -3311 |DESAI SHRIYEAH SAMBHAJI (W PaXx__
, ZOOLOGY ANkoge,
256 3331 |KORE NIYANTA ARUN _,g, .
257 3332 |KOLEKAR PIYUSHA MANOHAR T=.p . <
258 3333 [SHIKALGAR SANIYA RAMJAN —N.<
259 3334 [SONAWALE SIDDHI VINOD e
- 260 | . 3335 [SUPNEKAR SUMIIT BHAGWAN e ———
261 3336 |AMBAWADE PRIYA ANAND eorer NS
262 3337 |MALI SONALI RAMCHANDRA =
263 3338 _|YADAV ANIKET MARUTI %‘
264 3339 |SHINDE SURAJ ANANDRAO AT nd o
265 3340 |CHAVAN MEGHA RAMCHANDRA O ——
® GEOLOGY
266 "3341 |[JAGDALE GAYATRI DATTATRAY ST >
267 |. 3342 |ALAT'SUNITA BALU A
268 3343 [GADE RAJANI SHIVAJI
269 3344 |GURAV BABYNANDA MAHADEV 8 ./ G
270 3345 |THANTHARATE ANSH RAVINDRA
BIOTECHNOLOGY N
271 | . 3361 |JAGDALE PRANAV ANANDRAO (Paadbov| .
272 3362 |MUJAWAR ARSH AMIR | el
273 3363 [PAWAR GAURI SAMBHAII (G=foweor.
274 3364 |VIBHUTE PRANALI SAYAII : %ﬂ:‘
275 3365 |MAHAJAN SAKSHI VINAYAK | colbra/
276 3366 |JADHAV RUTUJA ARUN b : i
277 3367 |SHINDE POOJA DATTATRAYA . =
278 3368 [JADHAV ANKUSH SANTOSH - ANt~
279 3369 [SAWAKHANDE SHREYA SIDHANATH &=
280 |- 3370 |THORAT SHIVTEJ VISHWAJEET NN
281 3371 [LADE PIYUSH PRAVIN
282 3372 |PATI ANKITA ARUN
283 3373 |PATIL SARTHAK ANANDRAO
284 3374 ' [NIKAM ANKITA ASHOK
285 3375 [JADHAV OMKAR SHARAD




Sr. No. |Roll. No. Name of the student “Sign
ra)
COMPUTER SCIENCE 1 Y=
286 3381 |KACHARE ROHAN MUKUND : >
287 3382 |MORE PRIYANKA SATISH T B et~
288 3383 |PISAL ADITYA VILAS i
289 3384 [SAWANT SNEHAL SAMPAT ZhnelbeA
290 3385 |SHEWALE ROSHANI SIDDHESHWAR A erIV>
291 3386 |SUPANEKAR SUMIT BHAGWAN " Fwerld=—
292 3387 |KUMBHAR PRIYANKA RAMESH N anrvip P
293 3388 |KHATAVKAR ROHAN SANTOSH — A RS
294 3389 |RAUT NIRANJAN JAGANNATH TNt
295 3390 |KUMBHAR PRATHEMESH VAIBHAV “Praitredo—
296 3391 . [MOHALKAR VIKRANT ANIL A =
297 3392 |[CHAVAN SHRAVANI PANDHARINATH R T
298 - | 3393 [ADASULE ROHIT PANDURANG LAy -
299 3394 |PISAL VISHAL BHAUSO /\ﬁ\gg}
300 3395 |BAMANE AKASH BALKRISHNA e
301 3396 |GHORPADE SUNITA JYOTIBA el
302 3397 [KADAM SAYALI GANESH L - poRers:
303 3398 |[TAWAR AJIT PANDURANG il
304 3399 . |BAWADEKAR BHUSHAN KAKASO [ prnasheo—
305 3400 [PATIL SHUBHAM GHORAKNATH Py -
306 3401 |MORE SURAJ ANIL " S —
307 3402 |MULANI ALTHAMESH MOHAMMAD DA SHNesE)
308 3403 |KAMBLE ARYAN SANDEEP AN
309 3404 |SUTAR SANTOSH DINKAR Seonletlo ' —
310 3405 |KUMBHAR YOGESH VILASH —myeds—
311 3406 - |PISAL ASMITA SANJAY ~Ptmicsc
312 3407 [PAWAR SNEHA SANJAY  Brppde— |
313 - | 3408 [JADHAV VAISHNAVI VIJAY Qashraud -
314 3409 |[PHADATARE KUNAL SHAILESH A 4
315 3410 [KAMBLE ADITYA DIGAMBAR | Bhioyd—
316 3471 [PAWAR SWAPNIL DADASO | Saepr\ -
317. 3472 |[MAGAR RUSHIKESH SHANKAR “pugalee L
318 3473 |PAWAR VAISHNAVI PRASAD Kb
i PHYSICS T
319 3411 |KUMBHAR SAYALI PRAKASH (=T
_ MATHEMATICS
320 3421 |[JADHAV PUNAM PRAKASH Punarsies
321 3422 |MANE NAYAN RAJENDRA T oy =
322 . | '3423 - [NANGARE SAYALI SANJAY \$FE—
STATISTICS

323 ‘3431 [SHIVTEJ ADHIK SHETE POWde
324 3432 |MANE VIDYA SAHEBRAO | Qgied—

325 3433 |CHAVAN RUTUJA SAMBHAIJI TR A S

» . ~ BOTANY
326 3441 * [SUTAR MAYURI SANDIP G
: ==
| POLLUTION ,

327 3451 |BHOSALE ABHISKEK AJAY
328 SHUBHAM JAYWANT SHINDE

3452




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Lecture on Career Guidance
Year 2022-23

Chief Guest: Principal Dr. S. B. Kengar Date:
Sr.No. | ROLL NO.  NAME OF THE STUDENT . Sign
Microbiology

1 5001  |AYARE SHRUTIKA UMESH Suayopl
2 5002 BHISE SAVITA BABAN - - Basesy—
3 .5003  |BUDHAWALE PRASHANT NAVNATH N
4 5004  |CHAVAN GAYATRI SHIVANAND A
5 5005 ETAM PRANJAL PRAKASH AT
6 5006 HASOLE PRASAD BAJARANG =
7 5007  |HAWARE POOJA SHASHIKANT  Gupas—
8 5008 INGALE DARSHAN DADASAHEB W
9 5009 JADHAV. BHARATI VASANT o 1z>
10 5010  |KADAM PRATHMESH PRAKASH T eSO
11 5011 KAMBALE MAYURI ANANDA
12 5012 KAMBLE ARUNDHATI AVINASH ' (Nzende) -
13 5013 KAVADE RADHIKA RAHUL - Py
14 5014 KHARAT SAMADHAN ANIL O ot
15 5015 MAGADUM PRATIKSHA MAHIPATI
16 5016 |[MALI PRAGATI BHIMRAO 2
17 5017 MALI SWAPNALI MADHUKAR ‘
18 5018 MULANI AYESHA MUSA [ Mty
19 - 5019  |[NAGANE SHIVANI DILIP e
20 5020  |PATIL ABHAY BAJIRAO (WAL
21 5021 |[PATIL PRAGATI SANJAY | Ceatlprt|
22 5022 PATIL PRIYANKA SHRIKANT A
23 5023 SATARMAKER TANJUM IBRAHIM
24 5024  |SHINDE TEJASWINI SUBHASH é%w‘("
25 5025 SHINDE YUKTA YUVARAJ NINAL
26 5026 |WATEGAONKAR SWAPNALI NIVRUTTI Quullred
27 | 5027  |ADSUL RUSHIKESH SANJAY :
28 5028  |AMBALE VAIBHAVI SAGAR - %,:
29 5029 BELEKAR PRASAD VISHWANATH Rerpdedtz o
30 5030  |CHOUGALE OMKAR SHASHIKANT
31 5031  |DESHKUMKH MANASI NARESH =y
32 5032 |GHOLAP MONALI ANIL ' @B Enl g
33 15033 HAKE SHWETA NARENDRA A
34 5034  |KAMBLE MRUNAL BABASO i
35 5035 KAMBLE MRUNALI BABURAV (lguoned
36 5036 KOLI GANESH RAJENDRA :
37 5037 KUMBHAR VIRESH VIJAY _| WienbBheer
38 5038  |[MUJAWAR AIMAN TANVEER . (Mmz——"
39 5039  |MUNDERAMESHWAR BALAJI Pt
40 5040  |NADDAF JEENAT MAKASOOD M
41 5041 NAIKWADI FIZA AFTAB : Goer)
42 | 5042 |NANGARE RUSHIKESH ANIL :
43 5043 . |PATIL RAJNANDINI RANGARAO ' P r
44 5044 PATIL SALONI MAHESH ;o
45 5045 PATIL SHARDUL ABHUIT _
46 5046  |PAWAR PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB
47 5047 RAJEGAONKAR SNEHA SANJAY
48 15048 SANGALGE TUSHAR UMESH
49 5049 SANGAME RUTUJA MAHAVIR
50 5050  |SHANBHAG VAISHNAVI MURALIDHAR
51 5051 TUPE RUTUJA SAWANTA
52 5052 |VARUTE NILAM ANANDA




Chemistry *

53 4201 Anuse Digvijay Dipak b

54 4202 Bhingardeve Pratik Dhondiram C=

55 4203 Bhise Sangram Madhukar

56 4204 ~ |CHOPDAR SUPRIYA VIJAY e
57 4205  |DESAI PRATIKSHA MANIKRAO i

58 4206 Dugane Dhananjay Sadashiv

59 4207 Gangurde Kamlesh Gulab Vambesh
60 4208 |GHASHI SWALIYA YUSUFALI ]

61 4209 |Gotal Jayesh Tanaji 7

62 4210  |GURAV PRADNYA LAXMAN g

63 4211  |JADHAV PRYAINKA MAHADEV R
64 4212 [JADHAV SHRUTIKA AMRUT S
65 4213 |JAGADALE PRIYANKA SHAMRAO L Qs—

66 4214  |JAGTAP VAISHNAVI PRAKASH =

67 4215  |KADAM ISHA RAMESH Me—
68 4216 Kanase Digvijay Atul =
69 4217  |KARALE AKSHATA ANANDA WDe shmJ< b
70 4218 Khavale Akash Sunil E :ga&'—
71 4219 Kumbhar Prasad Pandurang e
72 4220  |[MAHAMUNI ARATI VILAS s —

73 422t |MOHITE TWJASHRI TANAJI AN o
74 4222 Mohitr Viraj Ramchandra @s-v”
75 4223 |MORE KOMAL PRATAP Soe—
76 4224 |Mulla Dastagir Rafik MDeshaw 1)
77 4225  [Naikawadi Samir Shoukat S
78 4226 Nikam Akshay Ashok —
79 4227  |PATIL AMRUTA RAMESH e -
80 4228  |PATIL MAHEK SUNIL —Ha—

81 4229  |PATIL POOJA TANAJI P~
82 4230  |PATIL PRATIKSHA ATMARAM

83 4231 |Patil Satyajit Dhanaji %%
84 4232 Patil Shubham Jayshing /%»

85 4233  |RAKTE NIKITA RAMESH | Saud—
86 4234  |SALUNKHE KOMAL SUNIL L
87 4235  |SALUNKHE RUTUJA DHANAIJI ol
88 4236  |SHANT SANIKA SADASHIV I
89 4237 Shete Avadhut Ajit <Al
90 4238  |SHEWALE SUJATA SHIVAIJI A —
91 4239 Shinde Shubham Shivaji Lo S—
92 4240 Takale Ajit Surendra. v P
93 4241 TAWARE ACHAL VINAYAK =

94 4242  |THORAT SAYALI SUNIL =

95 4243  |THORAWADE ANKITA AMAR Gl=—

96 nip? | Askal Sudit Shanbioy =

97 41y | Tadhav Picha T gl
ag | 415 | Tadaw putulg o

499\ 4389 | o dhov el N ~r=l

SO

4\2o Ro\e onjc\u Q




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Lead College Activity 2022-23

REPORT
Lead College: S. G. M. College, Karad.

Name of the activity : Lead College Activity
Dt tme Date - 06.03.2023 _ Time—12.15 pm )
Name of the department : Mathematics
Purpose of Program Preparation for competitive exam
Chief Guest/Speaker with Shri. S. S. Kumbhar
designation

' Program Schedule Monday 12.15pm Onwards

| No. of Students Participated 132

No. of Teachers Participated 02
Program outcomes Students encouraged for competitive Exam

Program Photo

IQAC B aman

Department of Mathematic ivi¥gshwantrao Chavan College of Scier.
Yashwantrao Chavan College of S Qgcgrdlnaten/ Lead College Activid Karad ¥

Karad



Estd. 1958

|| Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged Il
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)

B 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. J 21.02.002
Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/56237

W,
Ref.No. /2022-23 Date — 03/03/2023

To,

Prof. S.S. Kumbhar,
Government College of Engineering, Karad.

Sub :- Invitation for guest lecture under lead college activity ........

Respected Sir,

We are pleased to invite you as chief guest for lecture on
topic “Mathematics for competitive examinations” organized by
Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,

Karad. You are requested to be present on Monday, 06" Mar. 2023.

Thanking You

Your faithfully,

ipat,
¥ashwantrao Chavan Colleg.
of Science. Rarag




Estd. 1958
Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged I
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357  e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com
UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. J 21.02.002

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Date — 06.03.2023

&) ATTENDANCE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Shri. S. S. Kumbhar
Department of Mathematics Govermment College of
Engineering, karad has delivered valuable lecture on topic
“Mathematics for Competitive Examination” organized
by Department of Mathematics, Yashwantrao Chavan
College of Science, Karad under extension activity of lead

college programme.

iashwanirao Chavan College
ol Science, Karud




YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD.

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
“Lead College Activity”

Topic: “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
PROGRAMME

Welcome & Introduction: Miss G. S. Burud.

Chief guest: Asst. Prof. S. S. Kumbhar.

Government College of Engineering, Karad.

President: Dr. S. B. Kengar
Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.

Vote of Thanks: Miss A. A. Shaha

Date: 06" Mar. 2023

Time: 12.15pm

Venue - Lecture Hall No.9

Principal
Yashwantrao Chavan Csoliege of Science, Karad




Estd. 1958
Il Be One with the downirodden and the underprivileged ||
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

KARAD - 415 124 Dist, Satara  Maharashica)

Vidyanagar,
T 02164 - 271356, 271357 e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com
«* UDISE Code - 27310207715 Index No. J 21. 09 002

; i  Reacredited B Levei by NAAC, Bangalore - .
j ANISO 9001 2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO RQY1/6237

Ref. 443/2022-23 - Date: 14.03.2023
To, |
The Principal,
S. G. M. College,
Vidyanagar, Karad.
‘ Subject: Lead College Activity final report submission....
Reference: Your Letter No. 1228, Dtd. 01.09.2022
Respected Sir,

With reference to your letter and the guideline of Shivaji University, Kolhapur our
college has organized a various programs under the lead college activity.

A final report is attached with this letter consisting an organized programs list, college
(./V feedback form and program reports (includes activity expenditure, original bills, students
‘)\ " attendance, table program and photographs).

Please accept it and do needful.

Thanking You.

!(Punmp 1 Dr4S. B. Kéngar)
! Prinsipal
Yashwantreo Chaven Collage of Science, Karad Npau,
Yashwantrao C hayan Coliege
= of Science, Kargd
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Mathematics
Extension Venture of Lead College Activity on dated 06/03/2023
Topic :- Mathematics for Competitive Examination

Sr.No. |Name of the Students Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Mathematics

Extension Venture of Lead College Activity on dated 06/03/2023
Topic :- Mathematics for Competitive Examination

Sr.No. |Name of the Students Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Mathematics
Extension Venture of Lead College Activity on dated 06/03/2023
Topic :- Mathematics for Competitive Examination

Sr.No. |[Name of the Students Signature
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad

Department of Mathematics
Extension Venture of Lead College Activity on dated 06/03/2023
Topic :- Mathematics for Competitive Examination

Sr.No. [Name of the Students Signature
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FEEDBACK FORM
Topic: - “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
Name of Speaker: - Asst.Prof.S.S.Kumbhar

Organized by Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad under
extension venture of lead college activity. Give your appropriate feedback to make the future lectures
more beneficial for you. Please ¢/’ the option you find most suitable.

Sr. No. | Particular Exitemnely Good Poor
good
How was the overall organization of the
! lecture? il
How relevant was the content discussed by the
2 speaker? o
5 H h int ting thi i
3 ; :lz much interesting this session was for =
How much this session was useful from the
4 knowledge & information point of view? v
5 Overall effectiveness of the lecture. il
Name of Student: - ............. s f P hiaeneiniaiaBins webide sleinrs sy sluiss bl K e g v s
. Desai Gharntanu Rankilal
B4 m
N2 CON

&Yy

M aj
;‘,\%gna ure of Student
o
;:y & "3

Yashwantrao Cnavan College of Science,
Karad



FEEDBACK FORM
Topic: - “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
Name of Speaker: - Asst.Prof.S.S.Kumbhar

. ' Organized by Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad under
extension venture of lead college activity. Give your appropriate feedback to make the future lectures
more beneficial for you. Please ¢/’ the option you find most suitable.

Extremely

Sr. No. | Particular
good

Good Poor

How was the overall organization of the
lecture?

How relevant was the content discussed by the
speaker?

How much interesting this session was for
you?

How much this session was useful from the

4 knowledge & information point of view? =l

5 Overall effectiveness of the lecture. Ll

Name of Student: - Tak-np.'\:':c@. Ruashabhn.. . Bolst.....

\\/‘\ Y K /:m
i . \ ‘$S§gn5fure of Student

mence

Yashwantrao Cnav:



FEEDBACK FORM
Topic: - “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
. Name of Speaker: - Asst.Prof.S.S.Kumbhar

Organized by Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad under
extension venture of lead college activity. Give your appropriate feedback to make the future lectures
. ‘more beneficial for you. Please ¢/’ the option you find most suitable.

Extremely

Good Poor
good

Particular

How was the overall organization of the

lecture? \/
T

How relevant was the content discussed by the
speaker?
How much interesting this session was for

you? N
How much this session was useful from the
4 knowledge & information point of view? Rt
‘ 5 Overall effectiveness of the lecture. o

Name of Student: - @0%\&63‘0 Qﬁm W VA

Class: - 95 C'TY -_' IF ” ( Science, @@4

Signature of Student




FEEDBACK FORM
Topic: - “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
Name of Speaker: - Asst.Prof.S.S.Kumbhar

‘ » Organized by Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad under
extension venture of lead college activity. Give your appropriate feedback to make the future lectures
more beneficial for you. Please ¢/’ the option you find most suitable.

Sr. No. | Particular Extrepiely Good Poor
good

How was the overall organization of the
lecture? v
How relevant was the content discussed by the o
speaker?
How much interesting this session was for
you? ‘/
How much this session was useful from the /
knowledge & information point of view?

5 Overall effectiveness of the lecture. —

Name of Student: - . 1an&......R 9\3ve.oj ...... QQQ enclore-
. Class: - Bo§6. - dI-...
Signature of Student
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FEEDBACK FORM
Topic: - “Mathematics for Competitive Examination”
Name of Speaker: - Asst.Prof.S.S.Kumbhar

. Organized by Department of Mathematics Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad under
extension venture of lead college activity. Give your appropriate feedback to make the future lectures
more beneficial for you. Please ¢/ the option you find most suitable.

Sr. No. | Particular TN el Good Poor
good
How was the overall organization of the
lecture? —
How relevant was the content discussed by the
speaker? ' il
How much interesting this session was for i
you? ;
How much this session was useful from the
knowledge & information point of view? sl
5 Overall effectiveness of the lecture. il
Name of Student: - .8hos.al&..... HQ'T‘ShMm‘dMnVId_Cg
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Signature of Student
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad.
Department of Mathematics
Feedback Analysis
Lead College Activity on :"Mathematics for Competitive Examination"
Date: 06/03/2023

Extremely Good Good Poor
Organizaion of lecture 102 30 0
Content discussed by speakers 83 49 0
How Engaging was the lecture? 88 44 0
Knowledge and Information 97 35 0
Overall effecctiveness of lecture 80 52 0
FEEDBACK ANALYSIS i
|
120 ?
|
100 - i
]
a |
R |
60 - i
o - |
|
20 ;
0 - , : x » |
Organizaion of ~ Content discussed How Engagingwas  Knowledge and Overall |
lecture by speakers the lecture? Information effecctiveness of
lecture
m Extremely Good ® Good = Poor
z .
-
5
o
=
EAD Principal

Department of Mathematics
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science,
Karad

Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karfad
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
NAAC Awareness Programme - Activity Report

Name of Department: Chemistry

Date of activity : 08/03/2023

Name of the capability enhancement scheme : Skill development
Guest: Prof. G. S. Rashinkar, (Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur).

Name of the topic: One day workshop on NET/SET examinations.

Purpose : 1. To aware students about NET/SET examinations.
2. To provide tips to crack NET/SET examinations.
3. To aware students about importance and benefits
‘ of clearing NET/SET examinations.
Rt No. of beneficiaries : 270

Class involved :

B.Se. 111, M.Se. I & 11

Outcome/ success achieved :

1. Students aware for needs of labor market.

2. Students got some ideas how to improve their
personality and confidence needed for jobs in
market.

Teachers/ Guest involved in the activity

Prin. Dr. S. B. Kengar
Prof. Dr. S. H. Burungale
Prof. Dr. A. V. Mali

Dr. R. S. Patil

Dr. U. P. Lad

Dr. S. D. Jadhav

Mr. S. D. Karande

Geo-tag photo

®

22, (63> = <D
* SRS,
( ‘— Sudip Karande (You)
~—>
Lt. Dr. Ankush Vithoba Mali >

" etk

Others in the meeoting (59)

¥

Head
Department of Chemistry
Yashwantrao Chavan Coilege of
Science, Karad

_ rincipal
Yashwantraoc Chavan College
of Science, Karad




Estd. 1958

Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged |l
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
& 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax: 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore
AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO. : RQ91/5237

Date: 03/03/2023
Letter of invitation

To,

Prof. Dr. G.S. Rashinkar,
’ Professor,
’ Department of Chemistry,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Subject: One Day Workshop on SET/ NET Examination
T Sir,

On behalf of our college and department of Chemistry, | am pleased to invite you to
deliver a guest lecture for UG & PG students on the topic “SET/ NET Examination ” scheduled
on 08™ March 2023. The organizing committee is well aware of your academic record and
research achievements. Your experience in the field of chemical science and nanotechnology

will benefit our students and faculties to gain more information and knowledge about recent

‘ developments in these fields of Nanomaterial studies and research. .
In addition, your experience and studies on SET/NET examinations will benefit our students and
faculty members

I hope, you will accept our invitation and visit our college.

With regards,




Estd. 1958

Il Be One with the downtrodden and the underprivileged I
Shri Shivaji Education Society Karad, Board For Higher Education’s

YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

~ Vidyanagar, KARAD - 415 124 Dist. Satara ( Maharashtra)
B 02164 - 271356, 271357 Fax : 02164-271356, e-mail : prinyccsk@gmail.com

Reacredited B** Level by NAAC, Bangalore

AN ISO 9001-2015 CERTIFIED COLLEGE REG. NO.: RQ91/5237

Date: 08/03/2023

To,

& Dr. G. S. Rashinkar
’ Professor, Department of Chemistry,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur.

Subject: Letter of Appreciation
Respected Sir,

We are very much thankful for delivering lecture in guest on One Day
Workshop “NET/SET Examinations” for M.Sc. I & II students on 8" May
2023 at 02.00 pm. The lecture is very nice for our students and us.

We are very grateful for acceptance of our invitation and enhghtemng the
occasion with excellent talk & presentation.

Thanks a lot.

Yours faithfully,

SC‘en(‘e |\..u .;.d




YASHWANTRAO CHAVAN COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, KARAD

Department of Chemistry

Attendance of the Programme
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Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
‘Department of Chemistry
Academic Year —2022-23
Name of the programme- One Day Workshop on NET/SET Examination
Resource person- Prof. Dr. G. S. Rashinkar Department of Chemistry,
; Shivaji University, Kolhapur
Day- Wednesday Date- 08.03.2023
Attendance of the programme
Roll : Name of student Class Signature
No.
3001 |ADAKE ROHIT SURESH R 5 H
3002 |ADSUL SHRIKANT RAMESH | @x4
3003 |ALEKAR HARISH DILIP H+ O
3004 |BABAR AJIT VIJAY Ay Babat
3005 |BABAR RAJ SANJAY ~‘ P RreiB
| @6 |[BAHULEKAR PRAMIL SHANKAR | .S B
3007 |BHANDARE VISHWAJEET JAGDISH. Y T-B
3008 |BHOSALE RAJAT SANJAY R . Bhasile
3009 ‘|BHOSALE ROHIT RAVINDRA RR: B
3010 [BHOSALE SUSHANT SHUBHASH &L Bhosle
3011 |CHAVAN ABHUEET RAJESH | A Rchaven
3012 |CHAVAN ABHISHEK SHANKAR i | A-Schoval
3013 [CHAVAN AMISHA MAHADEV 4. N.c
3014 |CHAVAN DARSHANA RAJARAM (2R haVar
3015 CHAVAN GANESH SHANKAR GG
3016 |CHAVAN SAYALI MANIK ENIchavan
3017 |CHAVAN SWAPNIL NAGESH o e e
3018 |CHAVAN VARSHARANI RAJENDRA RN W cE 0]
3019 |CHORAGE MAYA SAMBHAJI : : M S-C
3020 |DESAI AKANSHA SANJAY - A .S peeq,
1 |DESAI SHIVANI DILIPKUMAR E. . Posg;
_ﬁz DESHMUKH KOMAL VISHWANATH 5V O
3023 |DESHMUKH MADHURI MAHADEV N)-MN e amukt\
3024 |DESHMUKH SHRIKANT BHASKAR .60
3025 |DHEB RUPALI NATHURAM RN -Dhed
3026 |GHADAGE OMKAR MARUTI " D)L
3027 |GAIKWAD TEJAS ANANDRAO . T. 4.6
3028 |GAIKWAD VIKRANT LAXMAN . M d-odt
3029 |GHOLAP HARISH ANKUSH ' H-4.6.
3030 |GHUTUKADE CHHAGAN RAGHUNATH CXChudKade
3031 |GURAV VISHWAMBHAR SUNIL V.S, k)
3032 |INGAWALE SANDESH SHARAD e
3033 [JADHAV AARTI SANJAY A
3034 [JADHAV KARAN SACHIN
3035 [JADHAV MANOJ MANGAL
3036 |JADHAV OMKAR SUKHDEV
3037 |[JADHAV SACHIN JAYWANT
3038 [JADHAV SAHIL DADASO

3039 |JADHAV SANKET SAMBHAIJI




9 B Tadhay

3040 [JADHAV SHREYASH RAJESH :
3041 |[JADHAV SHWETA SHASHIKANT ) S3adher
3042 [JADHAV SURAJ DILIP DD
3043 |[JADHAV VIRAJ KRISHNAT e Yt
3044 |JAGADALE OMKAR MARUTI .M
3045 |JAGADALE SAGAR BHIMRAO &[T
3046 |JAGADALE MAHESH GAJANAN e BT
3047 |JAGTAP ATHARV ANANDRAO A-Aagkp
3048 |[JAGTAP SHIVANI SUNIL SR
3049 |JAGTAP SUHAS BALASO . e T
3050 |[JAGTAP VAISHNAVI SANJAY v+ 9. Jagtap.
3051 |KADAM VIKRAM RAJARAM v-P. kadam
3052 |KALE SHREYASH MOHAN S M -kale
3053 |KAMBALE ATUL SANJAY A.q.k -
3054 |KANASE KIRAN JAGDISH \ « T Kanos
_ 3055 |KANASE SHUBHAM ASHOK Sl B
_?6 _|[KATARE PRAMOD SUDAM Dl E vl
57 |KHOCHARE SHWETA SHUBHASH as-k
3058 |KSHIRSAGAR NIRAJ KIRAN N K
3059 |KAMBLE MAYURI MACHINDRA -1 dmble
3060 |KURADE ABHISHEK ASHOK — AR —
3061 |[KURKUTE ATHARVA VITTHAL ANk,
3062 |LAD PRAKASH SANJAY D.a.lAD
3063 _|LOHAR VISHAL BHAGWAT oS
3064 |MAHADIK ABHIJEET SANJAY EEVALRS
3065 |MAHIND AVDHUT SHRIRANG MA S
3066 |MALAVE PRANALI VAMAN N etleoss
3067 |MALI ANURADHA DATTATRAY e
3068 |MALIKISHORI SHANKAR _ypall
3069 |MALIPANKAJ SHIVAII - <
3070 |MANE HARSHADA KALYAN Snap
3071 |MANE SWAPNALI ARUN [
2 |MANE YASH MAHENDRA .
3073 |MOHITE MANDAR YUVRAJ YMMan€
3074 |MOHITE MANTHAN SATISH M N
3075 |MOHITE NITIN BHAGWAN o
3076 |MOHITE RAVIRAJ DADASO MR .y
3077 |MORE JYOTI KISHOR P17 K
3078 |MORE NIWAS BALRAM )
3079 |MULLA HASINA RAMJAN [
3080 |[MULLA SANA NURMAHANMMAD platenpasle
3081 |[NALAWADE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA —AL—
3082 |NALAWADE PREETI VAIBHAV NPT
3083 |NALAWADE SNEHAL ASHOK
3084 |NIGADE SANDHYA RAJU ﬁ
3085 [NIKAM SANJANA MOHAN
3086 |PALASE POOJA SHANKAR
3087 |PANASKAR OMKAR BABAN
3088 |PATIL AKSHATA MARUTI

PATIL ARUNA KRISHANT

3089

|




- 3090

: PATIL ASHWINI HHIMMATRAO At
' |__3091 |PATIL DHANASHRI SHUBHSH Dhonoshalg
3092 |PATIL JAYKUMAR BHARAT
3093 |PATIL KARUNA KRISHNAT o iKk
3094 |PATIL NEHA SANJAY daul
3095 |PATIL OMKAR GANESH 0
3096 [PATIL PRATHAMESH DADASO ? Ndthmeh,
3097 |PATIL PRATIK DNYANDEV —HhR—
3098 |PATIL SHRUTI RAJARAM houdip
3099 |PATIL SIDDHANAT UDAYKUMAR !
3100 |PATIL SUJIT SHAMRAV iy s
3101 [PATIL UTKARSH VIKAS V.V
3102 |PATIL TUSHAR JAYAWANT Nwhall |
3103 |PATIL VAISHNAVI SHRIRANG Nad chray] | -
3104 [PATIL VISHWARAJ SAJIVANT Dakil Vs |
3105 |PAWAR AKSHAY RAJENDRA %_,
6 [PAWAR AVDHUT BAPURAO L
397 PAWAR PRADIP RAJENDRA Hadawpf__|
3108 [PAWAR PRATIKSHA NANA PN Pawagy
3109 |[PAWAR REVATI SUBHASH [
3110 |[PAWAR SANKET PRAKASH Sdnks
_ 3111 |PAWAR SAURABH SAMBHAII . :
3112 |PAWAR SHUBHAM DATTATRAY §Dachbham

3113

PAWAR SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT

3114 |PAWAR SWARALI ANIL uanald

3115 |PHADTARE AMAR MACHINDRA Wﬁg %% ’

3116 |PHALLE SOHAM VINAYAK (cham? —

3117 |RAMUGADE ANJALI PANDURANG |

3118 |RAUT OMKAR TANAJI A

3119 [RAUT SHRENIK CHANDRAKANT fedbhona— |

3120 |RAUT VAIBHAVI HINDURAO !;‘,_ﬁ

3121 |SALUNKHE PRANITA SANJAY Prapd j
@2 [SALUNKHE PRATHAMESH VAMAN gm ehs

3123 [SALUNKHE RUTURAJ MAHESH Pudtvaatl

3124 |SAPKAL SANIKA DHANAJI Conul\td -

3125 |SAPKAL SUPRIYA SANJAY '

3126 |SARKALE DIPRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR Di

3127 |SAWANT AMAR SARJERAO ;_D_Sﬁw@

3128 |[SAWANT SAKSHI SANJAY C-¢ Sdwant

3129 |SAWANT SAURABH PRAMOD b :

3130 |[SAWANT SAURABH SHANKAR rabhs

_ 3131 [SAWANT TEJAS BHIMRAO

3132 |SHAIKH AMAN FIROJ

3133 [SHAIKH SWALIYA MANSUR

3134 |SHEDAGE SANYOGITA VIJAY

3135 |SHELAR SNEHA SUBHASH

3136 |SHEWALE ROSHAN LALASO

3137 |SHINDE GAYATRI UDAY

3138 |SHINDE POOJA MARUTI

SHINDE SUMANT SAMPAT

3139




3140 |SHIVDAS NEHA TANAIJI 88

3141 |SONAKE SNEHALNARENDRA N EE=hEe

3142 |SORATE OMKAR SANJAY et
3143 |SURYAWANSHI ATISH RAVINDRA e »
3144 |SURYAWANSHI KETAN GANESH & :
3145 |SURYAWANSHI OMKAR NANDKUMAR | omka®

3146 |SURYAWANSHI RAVIRAJ PRALHAD <Shu bha]
3147 |SUTAR SHUBHAM VIKAS ey N/

3148 |SUTAR SURAJ BALASO SURAT

3149 |TALUGADE VISHAL ADHIKRAO \J NT

3150 |TALWAR SHILPA CHANDRAKANT '

3151 |THORAT ANIKET DHANAJI 58202
3152 |THORAT SAGAR SANJAY SAHCHR_
3153 |THORAT SANIKA ARUN Sl
3154 |TONNE VIJAY RAMESH U -R-Tohne
3155 |WAGH PRATIKSHA VASANT

PAWAR OMKAR SAMBHAIJI
3157 |YADAV OMKAR KAKASO
3158 |YADAV PRATIK ANIL

3159 |[SURYAWANSHI RACIRAJ KRISHNATH

3160 [SURYAWANSHI PRATIK NANDKUMAR

3161 |HOGALE ABHISHEK DINKAR

3162 |PATIL ROHIT VIKAS

3163 |BAGAT PRASHANT KHASHABA

3164 |SALUNKHE PRATIK SANJAY

3165 |[SALUNKHE ANIMESH VIKAS

3166 |SALUNKHE SHIVRAJ VISHWAS

3167 |BHISE SAKSHI ANANDRAO

3168 |KAPSE SHITAL BALU

3169 |KANSE ANUSHRI BABASAHEB

3170 |PATIL AJINKYA VIJAY

- 3171 |SHINDE OMKAR RAJENDRA
SURYAWANSHI VAIBHAV KRISHNAT

3173 |KATKAR SANJANA RAMESH

3174 |[PATIL ATUL KRISHNAT

3175 |KUMBHAR ASHIS ANIL

3176 |KUMBHAR SEJAL SHIVAIJI

3177 |SUTAR GAYATRI PRADIP

3178 |[RAUT PRATIKSHA VIJAY

3179 |JAGTAP NITESH ARJUN

3180 |JAGTAP PRATHAMESH BABASAHEB

3181 |GOSAVI VALLABH MAHESH

3182 |UTHALE SHREYESH KRUSHNAT

3183 [SANKPAL KULDIP UTTAM

3184 |SANKPAL SUNIL RAMESH

3185 |LOHAR GIRISH SANJAY

3186 |PATIL SAHIL SANJAY

3187 |[JADHAV RUTURAJ ANANDRAO

3188 |MAGAR PRANAV JAGANNATH




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2072 - 200>

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
Date : 853413 \A(’(\ﬂ@édﬂ‘i Time :
Name of Participant - 90\}\\ SCGH\BV '“\"{ma\\ ‘ %O S Ph)
Class - M SCTE Roll No. - L\O&;

.Mobile No. -
Name of Activity - Ly Ke SET
%P D, G %, ‘ROS}\N\ RDY

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

- respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve

~ specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
. assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Name of Guest

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement K™

The subject matter of programme / activity o

The content of programme / activity

. Effectiveness of programme / activtiy R

Speech of Resource person . : \/

Suggesion if any

’

Signature of Participant




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2002 - 2023

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM
Date : § r3-01 Day : w@dﬂ@da Time : \ ) 5 ?“’)
@n}\\ S\m\\;\om /\OQ'\\na g

Class - N SCJL Roll No. - %86

. Mobile No. -

Nameofactivity - (e day Loorkshyp en NET [SET_excoim
Name of Guest - %T \\N Q S, Kag}‘n‘ﬂ\)\ﬂ‘r

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please
.~ respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
" specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
. assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Name of Participant

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory
The overall arrengement L
The subjecf matter of programme / activity N
~ The content of programme / activity v
‘ Effectiveness of programme / activtiy \/
Speech of Resource person o \/

Suggesion if any

i ‘5'I

T

Signatuare of Participant




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 20072 - 202

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date : 8*3‘» "% Day: \A@Aﬂeéd‘l“f Time : \ % 8 Fon
»ANameb of Participant - V\Q\L&\,—P ’\A;\\L‘érd K;\Qf’\ﬁ\’\

Class - Mse RollNo.- 1408 T~
. Mobile No. =
Name ot Actvity - Ol Oy (oorshap ain WNET [SET By

Name of Guest - D\d}‘\? m G Y %S}\\J\XRQY

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please
..~ respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
° specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
. assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement R

The subjeci matter of programme / activity

\/‘
_ The content of programme [ activity AT

. Effectiveness of programme/ activtiy

Speech of Resource person .. O

Suggesion if any

Sigm of Participant




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2022 - 203

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date : & 703) 2023 Day: MedﬂGSC)Oj Time: ! 70 &
Name of Participant - T HORHT S©R 1T KUNTL
 Class - M5¢c-1x RollNo.- 41 056
. Mobile No. - =
Name of Activity - T ) Exam

Lol Dx. G.8. Dashinkax

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please

.~ respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

Name of Guest

Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement v

The subject matter of programme / activity

The content of programme / activity T

. Effectiveness of programme/ activtiy \ 7
Speech of Resource person o 1
Suggesion if any e

Signature of Participant




Yashwantrao Chavan College of Science, Karad
Acedemic Year 2022 - 20 2>

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM

Date : 8 /03 1@623 Day: WQQ]‘O%O[Q Time: | 105
Name of Participant - _YBDDAY DT PHLT SATT<sH
) 'Class - MSc-1 Roll No.- 4]17)
‘ Mobile No. - -
Name of Activity - O S oN NE QMM

Name of Guest | . D?,p-P Or. G.S- R Q?’L;\O/RQB"

Please rate the programme for following attributes using the point scale. Please
..~ respond to each of the following questions, they are intended to allow you to improve
~ specifics of the workshop. Take your time in order to provide us with the most accurate
assessment of your experience. * Please , Make the appropriate Box.

- Question Excellent Good Satisfactory

The overall arrengement N

The subject matter of programme / activity

S

The content of programme / activity

. Effectiveness of programme/ activtiy

Speech of Resource person : \ Tl

Suggesion if any S

Signature of Participant




Feedback Analysis

Name of the activity: One day workshop on “NET/SET Examinations”

1. The overall arrangement:

Chart Title

30

= Excellent

2. The subject matter of conference:
Chart Title

0

= Excellent

.

« Very Good » Very Good
« Good » Good
s Satisfactory = Satisfactory
» Poor s Poor
3. Applicability of topic in research: 4. Effectiveness of conference:
Chart Title Chart Title
0o 0
= Excellent s Excellent
= Very Good = Very Good
= Good » Good
a Satisfactory s Satisfactory
= Poor = Poor

5. Speech of resource person:
Chart Title

0

4 &

Head
Departhent of Chemisiry

Yashwantrao Chavan College of
Science, Karad

s Excellent

= Very Good
* Good

s Satisfactory

= Poor

rincipal
Yashwantrao Chavan College
of Science, Karad



